
FREE! FREE! FREE! FREE!

Lone Star

The

HORSEMAN’S DIRECTORY

Front Cover

All Breed/All Discipline
DIRECTORY OF PRODUCTS AND SERVICES

For the Horseman

w

© Deb Little Photography

http://deblittle.com


Serving Montgomery, Waller, Austin & Grimes County

Built to suit your needs and your budget, Since 1981

24421 FM 1488
Magnolia, TX 77355

(281) 356-1804

� @MWSinc81
mws-i@mwsmetalbuildings.com

mwsmetalbuildings.com

• Metal Buildings
• Horse Barns

• Barndominums
• Storage & Sheds

• Concrete & Sitework
• Stalls & Fabrication

http://mwsmetalbuildings.com


LONE STAR
Horseman’s Directory

TABLE OF CONTENTS

The Horseman’s Directory is published by Mane Street Media. Sales Office: 2232 S Nellis Blvd #112, Las Vegas, NV 
89104; phone: 702-388-7458; hay@manestreetmedia.com; manestreetmedia.com. Copyright 2022 by Mane Street 
Media, all rights reserved. This publication may not be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, in 
whole or part, without the express prior written permission of the publisher. The publisher assumes no responsibility 
to any party for the content of any advertisement in this publication, including any errors or omissions therein.

 7 24-Hour Veterinary Service, Alternative 
Medicine, Animal Chiropractic, Animal 
Health

 8 Animal Health, Animal Wellness, 
Arena Builders, Arena Rentals, Artists, 
Associations, Barn Equipment, Barn Kits, 
Barns

 11 Barns, Bedliners, Bird Seed & Supplies, 
Boarding Stables, Boots

 12 Boots, Breeders/Akhal-Teke, Breeders/
Andalusian, Breeders/Arabian, Breeders/
Foundation Quarter Horse, Breeders/
Frederiksborg, Breeders/Half-Arab, 
Breeders/Marchador, Breeders/Paso Fino, 
Breeders/Quarter Horse, Breeders/Welch 
Cob, Breeding Services, Camps

 15 Clinics, Coaching, Custom Barns, Custom 
Tack & Saddles, Embroidery, Endurance 
Training, Equine Cremation & Burial, 
Equine Dentistry, Equine Insurance, 
Equine Studies

 16 Equine Studies, Equine Theme Parks, 
Event Centers, Events, Farm & Ranch 
Insurance, Farm & Ranch Property, Farm & 
Ranch Supplies

 19 Farm & Ranch Supplies, Farm Buildings, 
Farm Equipment, Farrier Supplies

 20 Farrier Supplies, Feed
 23 Feed
 24 Feed, Feed Manufacturers
 27 Feed Manufacturers, Fencing, Fertilizer, 

Fly Control, Garden Seeds, Gates, Halters/
Personalized, Hardware, Hats, Hay

 28 Hay Storage, Historic Sites, Hitches, Hoof 
Care, Horse Camping, Horse Property, 
Horse Racing, Horse Shows, Horses for 
Sale, Insurance, Irrigation, Lawn & Garden

 30-31 PURINA DEALERS
 33 NUTRENA DEALERS
 39 Lawn & Garden, Leather Care & Repair, 

Lessons, Loafing Sheds, Lumber, Metal 
Buildings, Mobile Vet Services, Museums, 
Overnight Boarding, Pack Equipment, 
Pecans

 40 Pecans, Pet Food & Supplies, Pole 
Buildings, Propane, Protective Coatings, 
Real Estate, Rehabilitation Services

 43 Restaurants, Rodeo Gear, Rodeos, Round 
Pen Covers, Round Pens, Schools, Seed, 
Shavings & Bedding

 44 Shavings & Bedding, Shavings & Bedding 
Manufacturers, Shelters, Show Feed, 
Sports Medicine, Stables

 47 Stall Barns, Stall Mats & Padding, Stallion 
Stations, Stalls, Storage Buildings, 
Supplements, Tack & Saddle Repair, Tack 
& Saddles

 48 Tack & Saddles, Therapeutic Riding, 
Trail Rides, Trailer Conversions, Trailer 
Manufacturers

 51 Trailer Service & Repair, Trailers, Trails, 
Training, Trajes y Pantalones Charros, 
Truck Accessories

 52 Truck Accessories, Truck Conversions, 
Trucks, Veterinarians

 54 Veterinarians, Waterers, Wedding 
Destinations, Western Wear, Wild Horse 
Adoptions, Wildlife Supplies

 58 INDEX OF ADVERTISERS

mailto:hay%40manestreetmedia.com?subject=Lone%20Star%202022-23%20Horseman%27s%20Directory
http://manestreetmedia.com


4

“Designed to be Trusted”
Maximizing the potential of your property 
with high-quality products and services.

 � �
 888-512-3359 kiserarenaspecialists.com

http://kiserarenaspecialists.com
http://deblittle.com
http://csuequine.com


5

Roehl
Karen
Contemporary 
paintings  
inspired by 
horses.

www.karenroehl.com

Schedule your riding
interview today!

Horse Training & Management
Equine Business Management

lamarcc.edu

♦ D R I P P I N G  S P R I N G S ♦

R.ANCH PAR.K

1042 Event Center Dr, Dripping Springs, Texas 78620
(512) 894-2390 ♦ drippingspringsranchpark.com

EVENT CENTEREVENT CENTER ♦ OVERNIGHT BOARDINGOVERNIGHT BOARDING
Our 130 acres can accommodate just about any 

kind of celebration you have in mind.

A safe, enjoyable environment for all sorts 
of people to have a good time with horses.

+ Camps + Clinics
+ Adult Horsemanship Courses 

+ Riding Lessons + Boarding

611 VIRGIE COMMUNITY, MAGNOLIA, TEXAS 77354

281-380-9140 + pinebrook-farms.com

PINEBROOKPINEBROOK
FARMSFARMS

http://karenroehl.com
http://lamarcc.edu
http://drippingspringsranchpark.com
http://pinebrook-farms.com


6

http://lonestarbarns.com


7

24-HOUR VETERINARY 
SERVICE 
OAKRIDGE EQUINE 
HOSPITAL 
6675 E Waterloo Rd
Edmond, TX 73034
(405) 359-5002
oakridgevet.com

ALTERNATIVE MEDICINE 
ELGIN VETERINARY 
HOSPITAL 
600 Hwy 290 W
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 894-8734
elginvets.com

See page 41

ANIMAL CHIROPRACTIC 
MILLER & O’CONNOR 
VETERINARY SERVICES 
Compassionate care for 
your 4 legged family
24082 W FM 1097
Montgomery , TX 77356
(936) 449-4054

ANIMAL HEALTH 
CORYELL FEED & SUPPLY 
213 E Main
Gatesville, TX 76528
(254) 865-6315
coryellfeed.com

See pages 22 & 30

D&L FARM AND 
HOME DENTON 
3105 Fort Worth Dr
Denton, TX 76205
(940) 891-0100
dandldenton.com

See pages 26 & 30 & 33

ELGIN GENERAL STORE 
1155 Dildy Dr
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-3210
elgin-generalstore.com

See page 30

J & N FEED & SEED 
450 Pecan St
Graham, TX 76450
(940) 549-4631
jandnfeedandseed.com

See page 30

JACKSON BROS. FEED 
3818 S Treadaway Blvd
Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 691-1110
jacksonbrosfeed.com

See pages 30 & 33

JACKSON BROS. 
FEED & SEED #2 
241 S 11th
Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 676-3333
jacksonbrosfeed.com

See pages 30 & 33

LLANO FEED & SUPPLY 
203 E Tarrant St
Llano, TX 78643
(325) 247-4126
llanofeed.com

See page 25

LOCHTE FEED 
509 Longhorn St
Fredericksburg, TX 78624
(830) 997-2256
lochtefeed.com

See pages 30 & 32

MANSFIELD FEED & SUPPLY 
115 Depot St
Mansfield, TX 76063
(817) 473-1137
mansfieldfeed.com

See page 30

PJ’S BACKLOT FEED 
& EMPORIUM 
7639 Decker Dr
Baytown, TX 77520
(281) 424-7731

See page 32

PRODUCERS COOP 
COUNTRY STORE 
3038 I-10 Frontage Rd
Seguin, TX 78155
(830) 379-1750

See page 30

SAM’S WESTERN STORE 
5090 College St
Beaumont, TX 77707
(409) 842-2625

See page 31

SEDITA FEED & SUPPLY 
5260½  W Montgomery
Houston, TX 77091
(713) 691-1501

SPRING CREEK FEED CENTER 
26211 FM 2978
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 252-5400
springcreekfeed.com

See pages 31 & 33 & 34

STEINHAUSER’S 
1331 Hwy 6 West
Alvin, TX 77511
(281) 388-0388
34350 Katy Fwy
Brookshire, TX 77423
(281) 934-2479
820 Business Hwy 2905 N
Hempstead, TX 77445
(979) 826-3273
18821 FM 1488
Magnolia, TX 77355
(281) 356-2530
6401 FM 359
Richmond, TX 77406
(832) 595-9500
228 W Front St
Sealy, TX 77474
(979) 885-2967
Steinhausers.com

See page 31 & back cover

TESKEY’S SADDLE SHOP 
3001 W I-20
Weatherford, TX 76087
(817) 599-3400
teskeys.com

See pages 31 & 33

http://oakridgevet.com
http://elginvets.com
http://coryellfeed.com
http://dandldenton.com
http://elgin-generalstore.com
http://jandnfeedandseed.com
http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://llanofeed.com
http://lochtefeed.com
http://mansfieldfeed.com
http://springcreekfeed.com
http://Steinhausers.com
http://teskeys.com


8

TIBALDOS FEED & SUPPLY 
12011 Hwy 6
Santa Fe, TX 77510
(409) 925-2735

See page 31

UNITED AG COOP 
907 S Wharton St
El Campo, TX 77437
(979) 543-7756
201 Hwy 3013 E
Eagle Lake, TX 77434
(979) 234-2191
1116 S Wells St
Edna, TX 77957
(361) 782-5051
UnitedAg.net
UnitedAgGeneralStore.com

See page 31

WALDEN FARM & 
RANCH SUPPLY 
201 Fairview Rd
Milsap, TX 76066
(940) 682-4667
196 Garrett Morris Pkwy
Mineral Wells, TX 76067
(940) 325-8500
1450 Mineral Wells Hwy
Weatherford, TX 76086
(817) 757-4148
2551 S Main St
Weatherford, TX 76087
(817) 594-0480

See page 31

ANIMAL WELLNESS 
DOC JACKIE 
Jackie Doval
(713) 627-9355
docjackied.com

ARENA BUILDERS
CASTLEBROOK BARNS 
Built with the strength of steel 
and the timeless beauty of wood.
(800) 522-2767
castlebrookbarns.com

CLEARY BUILDING CORP. 
190 Paoli St
Verona, WI 53593
(800) 373-5550
clearybuilding.com

KISER RANCH 
DEVELOPMENT 
13695 S I-35
Valley View, TX 76272
(940) 665-8058
kiserarenaspecialists.com

See page 4

LONESTAR BARNS 
Nationwide Delivery
(281) 974-9050
(806) 499-3791
(406) 439-2167
lonestarbarns.com

See page 6

MORTON BUILDINGS 
Hewitt, TX
(254) 666-3232
McKinney, TX
(972) 562-3772
San Antonio, TX
(830) 624-1177
Spring, TX
(281) 374-0490
mortonbuildings.com

See page 9

ARENA RENTALS 
DRIPPING SPRINGS RANCH 
PARK & EVENT CENTER 
1042 Event Center Dr
Dripping Springs, TX 78620
(512) 894-2390
drippingspringsranchpark.com

See page 5

PINEBROOK FARMS 
611 Virge Community
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 380-9140
pinebrook-farms.com

See page 5

SILVER HORSE RANCH 
4045 Golden Eagle Dr
Bryan, TX 77808
(361) 237-5968
silverhorsetx.com

ARTISTS 
DEB LITTLE PHOTOGRAPHY 
Orient, OH 43146
(614) 315-5461
deblittle.com

See page 4 & front cover

KAREN ROEHL 
(720) 935-0342
karenroehl.com

See page 5

ASSOCIATIONS 
IPRA 
1412 S Agnew Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 630-3786
iprarodeo.com

US LUSITANO ASSOCIATION 
(931) 442-5876
uslusitano.org

BARN EQUIPMENT 
JW HALL 
17731 Elizabeth St
Alvin, TX 77511
(281) 337-6311
jwhall.com

BARN KITS 
LONESTAR BARNS 
Nationwide Delivery
(281) 974-9050
(806) 499-3791
(406) 439-2167
lonestarbarns.com

See page 6

BARNS 
AMERISTALL HORSE BARNS 
485 NE Loop 564
Mineola, TX 75773
(903) 569-8811
southwest-metal.com

http://UnitedAg.net
http://UnitedAgGeneralStore.com
http://docjackied.com
http://castlebrookbarns.com
http://clearybuilding.com
http://kiserarenaspecialists.com
http://lonestarbarns.com
http://mortonbuildings.com
http://drippingspringsranchpark.com
http://pinebrook-farms.com
http://silverhorsetx.com
http://deblittle.com
http://karenroehl.com
http://iprarodeo.com
http://uslusitano.org
http://jwhall.com
http://lonestarbarns.com
http://southwest-metal.com


9

• Whether you need three stalls or sixty, an arena 
or a horse barn with living quarters, Morton 
Buildings can take your dream and make it reality. 

• Numerous interior and exterior options 
available that reflect the comfort and safety in 
which you care for your animals. 

• Providing you with flexibility and reliability for 
almost 60 years. 

�MORTON� 
\UZBUILDINGS 

02008 Morton Buildings, Inc. 
# 13 VH02297000 / #WV 007848 / #CB C036362 

• • •:• II• 

' . Hewitt 
254-666-3232

Houston 
281-374-0490

McKinney 
972-562-3772

San Antonio 
830-624-1177T

E
X

A
S

MORTONBUILDINGS.COM

http://mortonbuildings.com


10

We didn’t invent bed liners.
We just perfected them.

phoenixliners.com
(888) 492-3339
Phoenix Liners, MCBS

804 Summer Park, Ste. 450, Stafford, TX 77477

• Industrial / Commercial
• Transport Trailers
• Horse Stalls & Paddocks
• Water Troughs & Basins
• Fences & Livestock Pens
• Showers & Clean Rooms
• Construction Equipment 
• ATV / Off-road Toys
• RVs & 5th Wheels 
• UTB & Fleet Vehicles 
• Boats & Watercraft

http://phoenixliners.com


11

ARK-LA-TEX SHOP 
BUILDERS OF TEXAS 
8670 N IH 35
New Braunfels, TX 78130
(830) 730-0515
polebuildernewbraunfelstx.com

See page 25

CASTLEBROOK BARNS 
Built with the strength of steel 
and the timeless beauty of wood.
(800) 522-2767
castlebrookbarns.com

CLEARY BUILDING CORP. 
190 Paoli St
Verona, WI 53593
(800) 373-5550
clearybuilding.com

DEER CREEK STRUCTURES 
2885 US Hwy 77
Lott, TX 76656
(254) 546-2276
deercreekstables.com

See page 38

EPS BUILDINGS 
(712) 859-3219
epsbuildings.com

LONESTAR BARNS 
Nationwide Delivery
(281) 974-9050
(806) 499-3791
(406) 439-2167
lonestarbarns.com

See page 6

MD BARNMASTER 
(800) 343-2276
mdbarnmaster.com

MORTON BUILDINGS 
Hewitt, TX
(254) 666-3232
McKinney, TX
(972) 562-3772
San Antonio, TX
(830) 624-1177
Spring, TX
(281) 374-0490
mortonbuildings.com

See page 9

MWS INC 
24421 FM 1488
Magnolia, TX 77355
(281) 356-1804
mwsmetalbuildings.com

See inside front cover

BEDLINERS 
PHOENIX PROTECTIVE 
COATINGS 
(281) 627-0661
phoenixliners.com

See page 10

TEXAS TRUCK RIGGINS 
2723 Boonville Rd
Bryan, TX 77808
(979) 823-7219
txtruckriggins.com

See page 13

TEXAS TRUCK WORKS 
32311 FM 2978
Magnolia, TX 77354
(936) 321-4040
texastruckworks.com

BIRD SEED & SUPPLIES 
D&L FARM AND 
HOME DENTON 
3105 Fort Worth Dr
Denton, TX 76205
(940) 891-0100
dandldenton.com

See pages 26 & 30 & 33

BOARDING STABLES 
PINEBROOK FARMS 
611 Virge Community
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 380-9140
pinebrook-farms.com

See page 5

RIDING CLUB OF AUSTIN 
14425 FM 1826
Austin, TX 78737
(785) 331-8567
ridingclub.co

ROYAL LEGEND ARABIANS 
7786 Riley Rd
Bryan, TX 77808
(979) 589-1638
royallegend.com

SILVER HORSE RANCH 
4045 Golden Eagle Dr
Bryan, TX 77808
(361) 237-5968
silverhorsetx.com

SOUTHERN BREEZE 
EQUESTRIAN CENTER 
3801 FM 521 Rd
Fresno, TX 77545
(888) 429-1918
sbreeze.com

See page 14

WHITE FENCES 
EQUESTRIAN CENTER 
10908 Jones Rd
Manor, TX 78653
(512) 865-8281
whitefencesaustin.com

BOOTS 
BAKER BOOT CO 
211 W Kansas Ave
Garden City, KS 67846
(620) 275-4712
bakerbootco.com

CORRAL WESTERN 
WEAR & TACK 
2605 1st St
Rosenburg, TX 77471
(281) 341-0900
corralwesternwearandtack.com

See page 49

D&D TEXAS OUTFITTERS 
516 E Interstate 10
Seguin, TX 78155
(830) 379-7340
ddtexasoutfitters.com

DEHNER COMPANY 
Made in the United States 
for over 145 years
(402) 342-7788
dehner.com

http://polebuildernewbraunfelstx.com
http://castlebrookbarns.com
http://clearybuilding.com
http://deercreekstables.com
http://epsbuildings.com
http://lonestarbarns.com
http://mdbarnmaster.com
http://mortonbuildings.com
http://mwsmetalbuildings.com
http://phoenixliners.com
http://txtruckriggins.com
http://texastruckworks.com
http://dandldenton.com
http://pinebrook-farms.com
http://ridingclub.co
http://royallegend.com
http://silverhorsetx.com
http://sbreeze.com
http://whitefencesaustin.com
http://bakerbootco.com
http://corralwesternwearandtack.com
http://ddtexasoutfitters.com
http://dehner.com


12

JIMENEZ CHARRO & 
WESTERN IMPORTS 
3862 South Fwy
Fort Worth, TX 76110
(817) 921-4455
jimenezcharrowestern.com

See page 18

LLANO FEED & SUPPLY 
203 E Tarrant St
Llano, TX 78643
(325) 247-4126
llanofeed.com

See page 25

TESKEY’S SADDLE SHOP 
3001 W I-20
Weatherford, TX 76087
(817) 599-3400
teskeys.com

See pages 31 & 33

BREEDERS/AKHAL-TEKE 
MAGIC VALLEY AKHAL-TEKE 
Livermore, CO 80536
(970) 493-1773
magicvalleyakhal-tekes.info

BREEDERS/ANDALUSIAN 
MAGIC MOMENT STABLES 
17402 Kickapoo Rd
Waller, TX 77484
(281) 932-3643
magicmomentsstable.com

BREEDERS/ARABIAN 
MAGIC MOMENT STABLES 
17402 Kickapoo Rd
Waller, TX 77484
(281) 932-3643
magicmomentsstable.com

BREEDERS/FOUNDATION 
QUARTER HORSE 
LAUING RANCH 
QUARTER HORSES 
20079 Canning Rd
Blunt, SD 57522
(605) 962-6372
lauingquarterhorses.com

See page 17

SUNRISE FARM 
QUARTER HORSES 
252 Ranch Rd
Harpersville, AL 35078
(205) 603-1918
sunrisefarmquarterhorses.com

See page 17

BREEDERS/
FREDERIKSBORG 
FREDERIKSBORG 
HORSE FARM 
(918) 770-8899
frederiksborgusa.com

BREEDERS/HALF-ARAB 
MAGIC MOMENT STABLES 
17402 Kickapoo Rd
Waller, TX 77484
(281) 932-3643
magicmomentsstable.com

BREEDERS/
MARCHADOR 
FLYING OAKS RANCH 
2345 S Sage Ln
Kaw City, OK 74641
(580) 269-2967
flyingoaksranch.com

BREEDERS/PASO FINO 
RED FOX ACRES 
8176 Lebanon Rd
Troy, IL 62294
(618) 667-2465

BREEDERS/
QUARTER HORSE 
LAUING RANCH 
QUARTER HORSES 
20079 Canning Rd
Blunt, SD 57522
(605) 962-6372
lauingquarterhorses.com

See page 17

MAGIC MOMENT STABLES 
17402 Kickapoo Rd
Waller, TX 77484
(281) 932-3643
magicmomentsstable.com

PINEBROOK FARMS 
611 Virge Community
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 380-9140
pinebrook-farms.com

See page 5

SUNRISE FARM 
QUARTER HORSES 
252 Ranch Rd
Harpersville, AL 35078
(205) 603-1918
sunrisefarmquarterhorses.com

See page 17

BREEDERS/WELCH COB 
MAGIC MOMENT STABLES 
17402 Kickapoo Rd
Waller, TX 77484
(281) 932-3643
magicmomentsstable.com

BREEDING SERVICES 
BRAZOS VALLEY 
STALLION STATION 
21351 N US Hwy 377
Stephenville, TX 76401
(254) 485-8280
bvsstx.com

ENDURING SOUL RANCH 
BREEDING CENTER 
17402 Kickapoo Rd
Waller, TX 77484
(713) 203-1064
enduringsoulranch.com

CAMPS 
PINEBROOK FARMS 
611 Virge Community
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 380-9140
pinebrook-farms.com

See page 5

http://jimenezcharrowestern.com
http://llanofeed.com
http://teskeys.com
http://magicmomentsstable.com
http://magicmomentsstable.com
http://lauingquarterhorses.com
http://sunrisefarmquarterhorses.com
http://frederiksborgusa.com
http://magicmomentsstable.com
http://flyingoaksranch.com
http://lauingquarterhorses.com
http://magicmomentsstable.com
http://pinebrook-farms.com
http://sunrisefarmquarterhorses.com
http://magicmomentsstable.com
http://bvsstx.com
http://enduringsoulranch.com
http://pinebrook-farms.com


13

TEXAS
TRUCK RIGGINS

2723 Boonville Rd, Bryan, TX 77808
979-823-7219

txtruckriggins.com

The Brazos Valley’s premier stop for the off -road 
and “working truck” communities since 1995.

TRUCK BEDS
SPRAY-IN BEDLINERS
TRUCK ACCESSORIES
GRILL GUARDS

BUMPERS
TOWING

STEPS
BED COVERS

http://txtruckriggins.com


14

 * Horse Boarding  * H/J & Dressage Lessons * Showing 
 * Horse Sales * Therapeutic Riding  * Training

USHJA Registered Riding Academy 
Home of Southern Breeze IEAT Team 

Former IHSA Coach, Rice University, 14 years

888-429-1918
3801 FM 521 Road, Fresno, TX 77545-8183

sbreeze.com

Majors
Equine Business Administration
Equestrian Facility Management
Equestrian Teacher/Trainer - English
Equine Therapeutic Horsemanship

Customize & specialize your education!
Equine Massage Therapy Certification
Riding Instructor Concentration
Therapeutic Horsemanship Concentration
Equine Studies Minor

scholarships available!

Educating Tomorrow’s Equine Professionals

Apply today at lec.edu/apply or 
schedule a visit at lec.edu/visit

http://sbreeze.com
http://lec.edu


15

CLINICS 
BIG TEX FEED 
7116 Cullen Blvd
Houston, TX 77021
(713) 741-3232
bigtexfeed.com

PINEBROOK FARMS 
611 Virge Community
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 380-9140
pinebrook-farms.com

See page 5

COACHING 
SOUTHERN BREEZE 
EQUESTRIAN CENTER 
3801 FM 521 Rd
Fresno, TX 77545
(888) 429-1918
sbreeze.com

See page 14

CUSTOM BARNS 
CASTLEBROOK BARNS 
Built with the strength of steel 
and the timeless beauty of wood.
(800) 522-2767
castlebrookbarns.com

CLAYTON BOYD 
LUXURY BARNS 
7737 E FM Rd 922
Valley View, TX 76272
(940) 368-9914
mycustombarn.com

DEER CREEK STRUCTURES 
2885 US Hwy 77
Lott, TX 76656
(254) 546-2276
deercreekstables.com

See page 38

MWS INC 
24421 FM 1488
Magnolia, TX 77355
(281) 356-1804
mwsmetalbuildings.com

See inside front cover

CUSTOM TACK 
& SADDLES 
COLORADO SADDLERY 
3300 W 71st Ave
Westminster, CO 80030
(303) 572-8350
coloradosaddlery.com

EMBROIDERY 
FULLY PROMOTED 
11133 I 45-S
Ste 290
Conroe, TX 77302
(936) 271-1500
fullypromoted.com

WINDMILL 
MONOGRAMMED HALTERS 
(440) 298-3018
monogrammedhorsehalters.com

See page 35

ENDURANCE TRAINING 
CYPRESS TRAILS RANCH 
21415 Cypresswood Dr
Humble, TX 77338
(281) 446-7232
cypresstrailsranch.com

EQUINE CREMATION 
& BURIAL 
SOUTH CENTRAL 
EQUINE CREMATORY 
28230 FM 2920
Waller, TX 77484
(936) 931-2900
southcentralequinecrematory.com

EQUINE DENTISTRY 
EQUINE MOBILE 
VETERINARY SERVICES 
Extended Houston area
Keeping your horse happy, 
healthy, and safe
(409) 974-0060
equinemobileveterinaryservices.com

See page 29

EQUINE INSURANCE 
EDMONDS INSURANCE 
AGENCY 
(281) 404-3100
edmondsins.com

See page 36

JOHNE DOBBS EQUINE 
INSURANCE 
(217) 254-5261
Courtney Dobbs Clagg
(704) 860-5361
dobbsequineins.com

MADDEN EQUINE 
INSURANCE 
(800) 753-9192
(563) 299-0405
maddenequine.com

MARKEL SPECIALTY 
INSURANCE 
We know horse insurance!
(804) 516-0155
markelinsurance.com

TAMI GEORGE 
Horse Insurance Specialist
Markel Specialty Insurance
(602) 509-7294
tamigeorge.com

THE GIBSON AGENCY 
984 Tibbetts Wick Rd
Girard, OH 44420
(330) 539-6332
thompsoninsurancegroup.com

WESTERN AG INSURANCE 
AGENCY, INC. 
28170 N Alma School Pkwy
Scottsdale, AZ 85262
(480) 550-1507
westernaginc.com

See inside back cover

EQUINE STUDIES 
COLORADO STATE 
UNIVERSITY 
735 S Overland Trail
Fort Collins, CO 80521
(970) 491-8373
csuequine.com

http://bigtexfeed.com
http://pinebrook-farms.com
http://sbreeze.com
http://castlebrookbarns.com
http://mycustombarn.com
http://deercreekstables.com
http://mwsmetalbuildings.com
http://coloradosaddlery.com
http://fullypromoted.com
http://monogrammedhorsehalters.com
http://cypresstrailsranch.com
http://southcentralequinecrematory.com
http://equinemobileveterinaryservices.com
http://edmondsins.com
http://dobbsequineins.com
http://maddenequine.com
http://markelinsurance.com
http://tamigeorge.com
http://thompsoninsurancegroup.com
http://westernaginc.com
http://csuequine.com


16

LAKE ERIE COLLEGE 
391 W Washinton St
Painesville, OH 44077
(440) 375-8005
lec.edu

See page 14

LAMAR COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE 
HTM
2401 S Main St
Lamar, CO 81052
(719) 336-1624
lamarcc.edu

See page 5

EQUINE THEME PARKS 
KENTUCKY HORSE PARK 
4089 Iron Works Pkwy
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 233-4303
KyHorsePark.com

See page 18

EVENT CENTERS 
BRAZOS COUNTY 
EXPO CENTER 
5827 Leonard Rd
Bryan, TX 77807
(979) 823-3976
brazoscountyexpo.com

DRIPPING SPRINGS RANCH 
PARK & EVENT CENTER 
1042 Event Center Dr
Dripping Springs, TX 78620
(512) 894-2390
drippingspringsranchpark.com

See page 5

EXPO CENTER OF 
TAYLOR COUNTY 
1700 Hwy 36
Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 677-4376
taylorcountyexpocenter.com

KENTUCKY HORSE PARK 
4089 Iron Works Pkwy
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 233-4303
KyHorsePark.com

See page 18

SPRING HOLLOW RANCH 
& EQUESTRIAN PARK 
256 Spring Hollow Way
Hesperus, CO 81326
(970) 779-8031
springhollowequestrianpark.com

TEXAS ROSE HORSE PARK 
Serving Western and English 
horse communities
14078 State Hwy 110N
Tyler, TX 75704
(903) 882-8696
texasrosehorsepark.com

WILL ROGERS 
MEMORIAL CENTER 
3401 W Lancaster Ave
Fort Worth, TX 76107
(817) 342-8151
fortworth.com/will-rogers-
memorial-center

EVENTS 
CHEYENNE FRONTIER 
DAYS RODEO 
Cheyenne, WY
(307) 778-7222
cfdrodeo.com

COLORADO STATE 
UNIVERSITY 
735 S Overland Trail
Fort Collins, CO 80521
(970) 491-8373
csuequine.com

GREELEY STAMPEDE 
601 N 4th
Greeley, CO 80631
(970) 356-7787
greeleystampede.org

See page 45

FARM & RANCH 
INSURANCE 
EDMONDS INSURANCE 
AGENCY 
(281) 404-3100
edmondsins.com

See page 36

FARM & RANCH 
PROPERTY 
JACOBS PROPERTIES 
14372 Liberty St
Montgomery, TX 77356
(936) 597-3301
txland.com

See page 42

FARM & RANCH 
SUPPLIES 
CORYELL FEED & SUPPLY 
213 E Main
Gatesville, TX 76528
(254) 865-6315
coryellfeed.com

See pages 22 & 30

D&D TEXAS OUTFITTERS 
516 E Interstate 10
Seguin, TX 78155
(830) 379-7340
ddtexasoutfitters.com

D&L FARM AND HOME 
North Hwy 377
Aubrey, TX 76227
(940) 365-3129
811 N Louisiana
Celina, TX 75009
(972) 382-1197
1502 N Church St
McKinney, TX 75069
(972) 562-9995
3707 E Highway 82
Gainesville, TX 76240
(940) 612-1210
205 Acker St
Sanger, TX 76266
(940) 458-0111
dandlfarmandhome.com

See page 30

D&L FARM AND 
HOME DENTON 
3105 Fort Worth Dr
Denton, TX 76205
(940) 891-0100
dandldenton.com

See pages 26 & 30 & 33

http://lec.edu
http://lamarcc.edu
http://KyHorsePark.com
http://brazoscountyexpo.com
http://drippingspringsranchpark.com
http://taylorcountyexpocenter.com
http://KyHorsePark.com
http://springhollowequestrianpark.com
http://texasrosehorsepark.com
http://fortworth.com/will-rogers-memorial-center
http://fortworth.com/will-rogers-memorial-center
http://cfdrodeo.com
http://csuequine.com
http://greeleystampede.org
http://edmondsins.com
http://txland.com
http://coryellfeed.com
http://ddtexasoutfitters.com
http://dandlfarmandhome.com
http://dandldenton.com


17

LAUING RANCH & SUNRISE FARM
thank Sam Shoultz at KESA QUARTER HORSES

for the golden opportunit y to purchaSe
BLUE FOX HANCOCK & leaSe MR JUNEWOOD

Bernie, Genie, & JD LauinG
BLunt, SD | 605.280.4823

DanieL & Lori GarDner
205.603.1918 | HarperSviLLe, aL

LLauinGauinG S SunriSeunriSe
rancH Quarter 

H o r S e S Farm Quarter 
H o r S e S

&

http://lauingquarterhorses.com
http://sunrisefarmquarterhorses.com


18

®

Our gates are open and our horses are waiting!  
Plan your visit at kyhorsepark.com.

What will you experience?

From Houston to 
Austin, your convenient 
source for Horseshoes 

& Farrier supplies.

Featuring great brands like St. Croix, 
Mustad, Delta, Heller, Kerckhaert, 
Liberty, Triumph, Vettec & more!

Open Monday to Friday 9-5 and Saturday 9-3
Easy to find at 317 E. Main, Bellville, TX 77418

Call 979-865-1458
Visit rockingbcowboysupply.com

3862 South Freeway 
Fort Worth, TX 76110

817-921-4455
jimenezcharrowestern.com

http://KyHorsePark.com
http://rockingbcowboysupply.com
http://jimenezcharrowestern.com


19

FARMERSVILLE GRAIN 
& HARDWARE 
201 S Main St
Farmersville, TX 75442
(972) 782-7241
farmersvillegrainhardware.com

See pages 30 & 33

MASON FEED STORE 
130 Austin
Mason, TX 76856
(325) 347-6381
masonfeedstore.com

See page 33

ORSCHELN FARM & RANCH 
1200 W US Business Hwy 380
Decatur, TX 76234
(940) 626-8028
Hwy 75 North
Sherman, TX 75090
(903) 421-0138
2701 S Jack Kultgen Expy
Waco, TX 76706
(254) 752-1941
102 College Park Dr
Weatherford, TX 76086
(817) 598-5986
orschelnfarmhome.com

RUSSELL FEED & SUPPLY 
1312 NW Parkway St
Azle, TX 76020
(817) 444-8815
8704 Hwy 377 S
Benbrook, TX 76126
(817) 249-1061
1731 N Main St
Cleburne, TX 76033
(682) 916-0901
1625 N Crowley Rd
Crowley, TX 76036
(817) 297-9756
1817 N Hwy 287
Decatur, TX 76234
(940) 627-2312
10600 Camp Bowie W
Fort Worth, TX 76126
(817) 244-3830
5810 Jacksboro Hwy
Fort Worth, TX 76114
(817) 626-8452

12320 Business Hwy 287 N
Fort Worth, TX 76179
(817) 984-7381
5000 E Belknap
Haltom City, TX 76180
(817) 831-8166
2610 S Main St
Weatherford, TX 76087
(682) 294-8600
Corporate Offices
5710 Jacksboro Hwy
Fort Worth, TX 76114
(817) 624-6224
russellfeedandsupply.com

SAM’S WESTERN STORE 
5090 College St
Beaumont, TX 77707
(409) 842-2625

See page 31

TRACTOR SUPPLY - 
WEATHERFORD 
1817 S Main St
Weatherford, TX 76086
(817) 594-2488
tractorsupply.com

See page 31

WALDEN FARM & 
RANCH SUPPLY 
201 Fairview Rd
Milsap, TX 76066
(940) 682-4667
196 Garrett Morris Pkwy
Mineral Wells, TX 76067
(940) 325-8500
1450 Mineral Wells Hwy
Weatherford, TX 76086
(817) 757-4148
2551 S Main St
Weatherford, TX 76087
(817) 594-0480

See page 31

FARM BUILDINGS 
MORTON BUILDINGS 
Hewitt, TX
(254) 666-3232
McKinney, TX
(972) 562-3772

San Antonio, TX
(830) 624-1177
Spring, TX
(281) 374-0490
mortonbuildings.com

See page 9

FARM EQUIPMENT 
VARNAN WATERERS 
5036 Lexington Rd
Paris, KY 40361
(859) 621-9201
varnanwaterersky.com

See page 49

FARRIER SUPPLIES 
ALVIN FARRIER SUPPLY 
2498 CR 145
Alvin, TX 77511
(281) 331-3636
alvinfarriersupply.com

See page 21

ALVIN FARRIER 
SUPPLY NORTH 
21631 Rhodes Rd
Bldg D, Ste 411
Spring, TX 77388
(281) 323-4090
alvinfarriersupply.com

See page 21

AMERICAN FARRIER 
ASSOCIATION 
4059 Iron Works Pkwy, Ste 1
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 233-7411
americanfarriers.org

C & M HORSE SHOE SALES 
17890 Hwy 105 East
Conroe, TX 77306
(936) 756-5477
candmhorseshoes.com

INNOVATIVE EQUINE 
PODIATRY 
500 Rice Rd
Collinsville, TX 76233
(903) 718-0056
innovativeequinepodiatry.org

See page 35

http://farmersvillegrainhardware.com
http://masonfeedstore.com
http://orschelnfarmhome.com
http://russellfeedandsupply.com
http://tractorsupply.com
http://mortonbuildings.com
http://varnanwaterersky.com
http://alvinfarriersupply.com
http://alvinfarriersupply.com
http://americanfarriers.org
http://candmhorseshoes.com
http://innovativeequinepodiatry.org


20

ROCKING B COWBOY 
SUPPLY 
317 E Main St
Bellville, TX 77418
(979) 865-1458
rockingbcowboysupply.com

See page 18

TEXAS FARRIER SUPPLY 
603 S New Hope Rd
Kennedale, TX 76060
(817) 478-6105
2372 Mineral Wells Hwy
Weatherford, TX 76088
(817) 594-7522
texasfarriersupply.com

See page 22

WELL-SHOD FARRIER 
SUPPLY 
305 N Arthur St
Amarillo, TX 79107
(806) 322-3680
www.well-shod.com

See page 25

FEED 
731 FARM STORE 
3001 FM 731
Burleson, TX 76028
(817) 295-0118

BELTON FEED 
410 E 2nd Ave
Belton, TX 76513
(254) 939-3636
beltonfeed.com

BIG TEX FEED 
7116 Cullen Blvd
Houston, TX 77021
(713) 741-3232
bigtexfeed.com

BOLES FEED CO. 
101 Porter
Center, TX 75935
(936) 598-3061
931 South St
Nacogdoches, TX 75961
(936) 564-2671

See page 30

BOYCE FEED & GRAIN 
441 S College
Waxachie, TX 75165
(972) 937-1541
boycefeed.com

BRENHAM PRODUCE 
COMPANY 
1103 S Market St
Brenham, TX 77833
(979) 836-3523

CIRCLE S HARDWARE 
27206 FM 2978
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 356-7970
circleshardware.com

CORYELL FEED & SUPPLY 
213 E Main
Gatesville, TX 76528
(254) 865-6315
coryellfeed.com

See pages 22 & 30

D&D FEED & SUPPLY 
16915 FM 2920
Tomball, TX 77377
(281) 351-7144
ddfeed.com

D&L FARM AND HOME 
North Hwy 377
Aubrey, TX 76227
(940) 365-3129
811 N Louisiana
Celina, TX 75009
(972) 382-1197
1502 N Church St
McKinney, TX 75069
(972) 562-9995
3707 E Highway 82
Gainesville, TX 76240
(940) 612-1210
205 Acker St
Sanger, TX 76266
(940) 458-0111
dandlfarmandhome.com

See page 30

D&L FARM AND 
HOME DENTON 
3105 Fort Worth Dr
Denton, TX 76205
(940) 891-0100
dandldenton.com

See pages 26 & 30 & 33

EAGLE HARDWARE 
FARM & RANCH 
4757 Texas 276
Royse City, TX 75189
(972) 635-7878
eaglehardwarefarmandranch.com

ELGIN GENERAL STORE 
1155 Dildy Dr
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-3210
elgin-generalstore.com

See page 30

FARMERSVILLE GRAIN 
& HARDWARE 
201 S Main St
Farmersville, TX 75442
(972) 782-7241
farmersvillegrainhardware.com

See pages 30 & 33

FIRST COUNTY FEED 
1200 W Goliad Ave
Crockett, TX 75835
(936) 544-2283
firstcountyfeed.com

GOLIAD FEED 
610 East End St
Goliad, TX 77963
(361) 645-3225

J & N FEED & SEED 
450 Pecan St
Graham, TX 76450
(940) 549-4631
jandnfeedandseed.com

See page 30

JACKSON BROS. FEED 
3818 S Treadaway Blvd
Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 691-1110
jacksonbrosfeed.com

See pages 30 & 33

http://rockingbcowboysupply.com
http://texasfarriersupply.com
http://www.well-shod.com
http://beltonfeed.com
http://bigtexfeed.com
http://boycefeed.com
http://circleshardware.com
http://coryellfeed.com
http://ddfeed.com
http://dandlfarmandhome.com
http://dandldenton.com
http://eaglehardwarefarmandranch.com
http://elgin-generalstore.com
http://farmersvillegrainhardware.com
http://firstcountyfeed.com
http://jandnfeedandseed.com
http://jacksonbrosfeed.com


21

• Aprons
• Shoeing Tools

• Hoof Knives & Sharpeners
• Hoof Repair Products
• Forges & Accessories

• Hoof Stands
• Horsehoe Nails

• Rasps & Handles
• Shoeing Toolboxes
• Hoof Supplements

AND a Wide Variety of Horse Shoes 
Including Corrective Shoes

We are the world distributor of Durasole!

1-800-936-3636
alvinfarriersupply.com

Everything you need in hoof care.

TWO CONVENIENT LOCATIONS:
Alvin Farrier Supply
2498 Country Rd 145

Alvin, TX 77511
281-331-3636

Alvin Farrier Supply North
21631 Rhodes Rd
Bldg D, Ste 411

Spring, TX 77388
281-323-4090

http://alvinfarriersupply.com


22

CORYELL FEED 
& SUPPLY

Full Line of Feed, Seed, 
and Pet Supplies

213 East Main Street
Gatesville, TX 76528

254-865-6315

coryellfeed.com

We are family owned and 
we treat you like family!

http://texasfarriersupply.com
http://coryellfeed.com


23

JACKSON BROS. 
FEED & SEED #2 
241 S 11th
Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 676-3333
jacksonbrosfeed.com

See pages 30 & 33

JUPE MILLS FEED 
12237 Hwy 87 E
Adkins, TX 78101
(210) 649-1649
20065 Somerset Rd
Somerset, TX 78069
(210) 622-3862
18392 Bracken Dr
Bracken, TX 78266
(210) 651-5815
14096 Bandera Rd
Helotes, TX 78023
(210) 695-3551
jupefeeds-sa.com

KATY FEED & TACK 
4650 Katy Hockley Cut Off Rd
Katy, TX 77493
(281) 391-3333
katyfeed.com

LA VERNIA COUNTRY STORE 
13625 US Hwy 87 W
La Vernia, TX 78121
(830) 625-2381
producerstx.com

LLANO FEED & SUPPLY 
203 E Tarrant St
Llano, TX 78643
(325) 247-4126
llanofeed.com

See page 25

LOCHTE FEED 
509 Longhorn St
Fredericksburg, TX 78624
(830) 997-2256
lochtefeed.com

See pages 30 & 32

MANSFIELD FEED & SUPPLY 
115 Depot St
Mansfield, TX 76063
(817) 473-1137
mansfieldfeed.com

See page 30

MASON FEED STORE 
130 Austin
Mason, TX 76856
(325) 347-6381
masonfeedstore.com

See page 33

NEW BRAUNFELS 
FEED & SUPPLY 
810 Loop 337
New Braunfels, TX 78130
(830) 625-7250
nbfeed.com

See page 32

NORTHSIDE RANCH, PET 
& GARDEN CENTER 
5705 N Main St
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 572-5000
northside-ranch.com

ODIORNE FEED 
522 US-281
Johnson City , TX 78636
(830) 868-4579

ORSCHELN FARM & RANCH 
1200 W US Business Hwy 380
Decatur, TX 76234
(940) 626-8028
Hwy 75 North
Sherman, TX 75090
(903) 421-0138
2701 S Jack Kultgen Expy
Waco, TX 76706
(254) 752-1941
102 College Park Dr
Weatherford, TX 76086
(817) 598-5986
orschelnfarmhome.com

PALMER FEED MILL 
316 Martin Luther King Dr
San Angelo, TX 76903
(325) 655-7111
palmerfeed.com

PJ’S BACKLOT FEED 
& EMPORIUM 
7639 Decker Dr
Baytown, TX 77520
(281) 424-7731

See page 32

PRODUCER COOP 
NEW BRAUNFELS 
1744 S Seguin Ave
New Braunfels, TX 78130
(830) 625-2381
producerstx.com

PRODUCER COOP SEGUIN 
3038 I-10 Frontage Rd
Seguin, TX 78155
(830) 379-1750
producerstx.com

PRODUCERS COOP 
COUNTRY STORE 
3038 I-10 Frontage Rd
Seguin, TX 78155
(830) 379-1750

See page 30

RENDON FEED & 
HARDWARE COPY 
5658 Rendon Bloodworth Rd
Fort Worth, TX 76140
(817) 561-1935
rendonfeed.com

RUSSELL FEED & SUPPLY 
1312 NW Parkway St
Azle, TX 76020
(817) 444-8815
8704 Hwy 377 S
Benbrook, TX 76126
(817) 249-1061
1731 N Main St
Cleburne, TX 76033
(682) 916-0901
1625 N Crowley Rd
Crowley, TX 76036
(817) 297-9756
1817 N Hwy 287
Decatur, TX 76234
(940) 627-2312
10600 Camp Bowie W
Fort Worth, TX 76126
(817) 244-3830
5810 Jacksboro Hwy
Fort Worth, TX 76114
(817) 626-8452
12320 Business Hwy 287 N
Fort Worth, TX 76179
(817) 984-7381

http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://jupefeeds-sa.com
http://katyfeed.com
http://producerstx.com
http://llanofeed.com
http://lochtefeed.com
http://mansfieldfeed.com
http://masonfeedstore.com
http://nbfeed.com
http://northside-ranch.com
http://orschelnfarmhome.com
http://palmerfeed.com
http://producerstx.com
http://producerstx.com
http://rendonfeed.com


24

5000 E Belknap
Haltom City, TX 76180
(817) 831-8166
2610 S Main St
Weatherford, TX 76087
(682) 294-8600
Corporate Offices
5710 Jacksboro Hwy
Fort Worth, TX 76114
(817) 624-6224
russellfeedandsupply.com

SAM’S WESTERN STORE 
5090 College St
Beaumont, TX 77707
(409) 842-2625

See page 31

SEDITA FEED & SUPPLY 
5260½  W Montgomery
Houston, TX 77091
(713) 691-1501

SPRING CREEK FEED CENTER 
26211 FM 2978
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 252-5400
springcreekfeed.com

See pages 31 & 33 & 34

STEINHAUSER’S 
1331 Hwy 6 W
Alvin, TX 77511
(281) 388-0388
34350 Katy Fwy
Brookshire, TX 77423
(281) 934-2479
820 Business Hwy 2905 N
Hempstead, TX 77445
(979) 826-3273
18821 FM 1488
Magnolia, TX 77355
(281) 356-2530
6401 FM 359
Richmond, TX 77406
(832) 595-9500
228 W Front St
Sealy, TX 77474
(979) 885-2967
Steinhausers.com

See page 31 & back cover

STRUTTY’S FEED & 
PET SUPPLY 
28630 IH 10 West
Boerne, TX 78006
(830) 981-2258
4888 US 281
Spring Branch, TX 78070
(830) 438-8998
struttys.com

See pages 31 & 33

TEMPLE FEED 
305 S 2nd
Temple, TX 76501
(254) 778-7975
beltonfeed.com

TESKEY’S SADDLE SHOP 
3001 W I-20
Weatherford, TX 76087
(817) 599-3400
teskeys.com

See pages 31 & 33

THE FEED STATION 
9120 US 290
Austin, TX 78736
(512) 301-7788

THE HAY AND FEED RANCH 
2824 E Washington St
Stephenville, TX 76401
(254) 968-0039
thehayandfeedranch.com

See pages 33 & 35

TIBALDOS FEED & SUPPLY 
12011 Hwy 6
Santa Fe, TX 77510
(409) 925-2735

See page 31

UNITED AG COOP 
907 S Wharton St
El Campo, TX 77437
(979) 543-7756
201 Hwy 3013 E
Eagle Lake, TX 77434
(979) 234-2191
1116 S Wells St
Edna, TX 77957
(361) 782-5051
UnitedAg.net
UnitedAgGeneralStore.com

See page 31

VICTORIA AG & 
RANCH CENTER 
1410 SW Moody St #7899
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-4131

WALKER’S FEED & SUPPLY 
22675 Lawsuit Ln
New Caney, TX 77357
(281) 689-2441

WEST TEXAS VET SUPPLY 
431 N 7th
Abilene, TX 79601
(325) 677-8677
wtvsupply.com

FEED MANUFACTURERS 
BRYANT GRAIN COMPANY 
(800) 441-9782
bryantgrain.com

BUCKEYE™ NUTRITION 
(330) 465-8187
buckeyenutrition.com

See page 29

FUL-O-PEP 
Cuero Mill
208 Hutcheson
Cuero, TX 77954
(800) 242-3500
San Antonio Mill
4542 Rigsby Avenue
San Antonio, TX 78222
(800) 752-0727
fulopep.com

JUPE MILLS FEED 
12237 Hwy 87 E
Adkins, TX 78101
(210) 649-1649
20065 Somerset Rd
Somerset, TX 78069
(210) 622-3862
18392 Bracken Dr
Bracken, TX 78266
(210) 651-5815
14096 Bandera Rd
Helotes, TX 78023
(210) 695-3551
jupefeeds-sa.com

http://russellfeedandsupply.com
http://springcreekfeed.com
http://Steinhausers.com
http://struttys.com
http://beltonfeed.com
http://teskeys.com
http://thehayandfeedranch.com
http://UnitedAg.net
http://UnitedAgGeneralStore.com
http://wtvsupply.com
http://bryantgrain.com
http://buckeyenutrition.com
http://fulopep.com
http://jupefeeds-sa.com


25

BUILDINGS OF ALL SIZES
Shops • Garages • Barns • Equipment Sheds • Barndominiums

SHOPS STARTING AT $10,300
Price includes all labor and materials with 4" steel reinforced concrete slab with moisture barrier, one 

10"x10" heavy duty roll up door, one 3 foot steel entry door, concrete aprons, electric stub *(Dirt may be extra)

“WE GOTCHA COVERED”

Shops · Garages · Barns · 
Equipment Sheds · Barndominiums

8670 N IH 35 NEW BRAUNFELS, TX

830-730-0515
polebuildernewbraunfelstx.com

YOUR DREAMS CAN COME TRUE

BUILDINGS OF ALL SIZES

u

Your home for quality farrier products, 
great prices & the best service!

www.well-shod.com$10 FLAT RATE SHIPPING

Your friendly 
hometown f� d store!

LLANO
FEED & SUPPLY

EST. 1952

203 East Tarrant Street
Llano, TX 78643

325-247-4126
llanofeed.com

http://polebuildernewbraunfelstx.com
http://www.well-shod.com
http://llanofeed.com


26

Your horse is 
more than just 
another animal.
We’re more than 
just another 
feed store.

3105 Fort Worth Dr
Denton, TX 76205

(940) 891-0100
dandldenton.com

http://dandldenton.com


27

LONE STAR FEED 
915 S Fredonia St
Nacogdoches, TX 75964
(936) 564-3711
lonestarfeed.com

MANNSVILLE AG CENTER 
Home of Koolspeed Equine 
Performance Rations
Mannsville, OK 73447
(580) 371-9588
mannsvilleagcenter.com

PALMER FEED & SUPPLY 
1318 N Chadbourne St
San Angelo, TX 76903
(325) 653-6765
palmerfeed.com

THOMAS MOORE FEED 
7963 Allen Farm Rd
Navasota, TX 77868
(936) 825-2239
thomasmoorefeed.com

TRIPLE CROWN FEED 
Nutrition beyond compare
(800) 451-9916
triplecrownfeed.com

FENCING 
ELGIN GENERAL STORE 
1155 Dildy Dr
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-3210
elgin-generalstore.com

See page 30

FERTILIZER 
FARMERSVILLE GRAIN 
& HARDWARE 
201 S Main St
Farmersville, TX 75442
(972) 782-7241
farmersvillegrainhardware.com

See pages 30 & 33

FLY CONTROL 
ELGIN GENERAL STORE 
1155 Dildy Dr
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-3210
elgin-generalstore.com

See page 30

FLIES AREN’T US 
(405) 409-4484
fly-spray.com

SHOO-FLY 
(352) 351-5858
shoo-fly.com

See page 37

GARDEN SEEDS 
PJ’S BACKLOT FEED 
& EMPORIUM 
7639 Decker Dr
Baytown, TX 77520
(281) 424-7731

See page 32

GATES 
MWS INC 
24421 FM 1488
Magnolia, TX 77355
(281) 356-1804
mwsmetalbuildings.com

See inside front cover

HALTERS/
PERSONALIZED 
WINDMILL 
MONOGRAMMED HALTERS 
(440) 298-3018
monogrammedhorsehalters.com

See page 35

HARDWARE 
CIRCLE S HARDWARE 
27206 FM 2978
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 356-7970
circleshardware.com

FARMERSVILLE GRAIN 
& HARDWARE 
201 S Main St
Farmersville, TX 75442
(972) 782-7241
farmersvillegrainhardware.com

See pages 30 & 33

RENDON FEED & 
HARDWARE 
5658 Rendon Bloodworth Rd
Fort Worth, TX 76140
(817) 561-1935
rendonfeed.com

HATS
CORRAL WESTERN 
WEAR & TACK 
2605 1st St
Rosenburg, TX 77471
(281) 341-0900
corralwesternwearandtack.com

See page 49

HAY 
D&L FARM AND 
HOME DENTON 
3105 Fort Worth Dr
Denton, TX 76205
(940) 891-0100
dandldenton.com

See pages 26 & 30 & 33

ESH RANCH 
46715 Co Rd 19
Nunn, CO 80648
(970) 897-3134
eshranch.com

See page 36

MANSFIELD FEED & SUPPLY 
115 Depot St
Mansfield, TX 76063
(817) 473-1137
mansfieldfeed.com

See page 30

OTTO’S COASTAL HAY 
276 Old Goliad Rd
Victoria, TX 77905
(361) 575-4745
ottoscoastalhay.com

THE HAY AND FEED RANCH 
2824 E Washington St
Stephenville, TX 76401
(254) 968-0039
thehayandfeedranch.com

See pages 33 & 35

http://lonestarfeed.com
http://mannsvilleagcenter.com
http://palmerfeed.com
http://thomasmoorefeed.com
http://triplecrownfeed.com
http://elgin-generalstore.com
http://farmersvillegrainhardware.com
http://elgin-generalstore.com
http://fly-spray.com
http://shoo-fly.com
http://mwsmetalbuildings.com
http://monogrammedhorsehalters.com
http://circleshardware.com
http://farmersvillegrainhardware.com
http://rendonfeed.com
http://corralwesternwearandtack.com
http://dandldenton.com
http://eshranch.com
http://mansfieldfeed.com
http://ottoscoastalhay.com
http://thehayandfeedranch.com


28

HAY STORAGE 
CASTLEBROOK BARNS 
Built with the strength of steel 
and the timeless beauty of wood.
(800) 522-2767
castlebrookbarns.com

LONESTAR BARNS 
Nationwide Delivery
(281) 974-9050
(806) 499-3791
(406) 439-2167
lonestarbarns.com

See page 6

HISTORIC SITES 
OKLAHOMA NATIONAL 
STOCKYARDS 
2501 Exchange Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 235-8675
onsy.com

HITCHES 
D&D TEXAS OUTFITTERS 
TRAILER SALES 
516 Interstate 10 Frontage Rd
Seguin, TX 78155
(830) 379-7340
ddfarmranchtrailers.com

NOEY TRAILER REPAIR 
Normangee, TX 77871
(979) 218-1479

See page 54

HOOF CARE 
INNOVATIVE EQUINE 
PODIATRY 
500 Rice Rd
Collinsville, TX 76233
(903) 718-0056
innovativeequinepodiatry.org

See page 35

HORSE CAMPING 
MUSKINGUM WATERSHED 
1319 3rd St NW
New Philadelphia, OH 44663
(330) 556-5106
mwcd.org

HORSE PROPERTY 
HORSE PROPERTIES 
IN TEXAS 
Austin, TX 78717
(512) 785-5050

JACOBS PROPERTIES 
14372 Liberty St
Montgomery, TX 77356
(936) 597-3301
txland.com

See page 42

HORSE RACING 
SAM HOUSTON RACE PARK 
7575 N Sam Houston Pkwy W
Houston, TX 77064
(281) 807-8700
shrp.com

HORSE SHOWS 
KENTUCKY HORSE PARK 
4089 Iron Works Pkwy
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 233-4303
KyHorsePark.com

See page 18

HORSES FOR SALE 
LAUING RANCH 
QUARTER HORSES 
20079 Canning Rd
Blunt, SD 57522
(605) 962-6372
lauingquarterhorses.com

See page 17

MAGIC MOMENT STABLES 
17402 Kickapoo Rd
Waller, TX 77484
(281) 932-3643
magicmomentsstable.com

PINEBROOK FARMS 
611 Virge Community
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 380-9140
pinebrook-farms.com

See page 5

SOUTHERN BREEZE 
EQUESTRIAN CENTER 
3801 FM 521 Rd
Fresno, TX 77545
(888) 429-1918
sbreeze.com

See page 14

SUNRISE FARM 
QUARTER HORSES 
252 Ranch Rd
Harpersville, AL 35078
(205) 603-1918
sunrisefarmquarterhorses.com

See page 17

INSURANCE 
EDMONDS INSURANCE 
AGENCY 
(281) 404-3100
edmondsins.com

See page 36

WESTERN AG INSURANCE 
AGENCY, INC. 
28170 N Alma School Pkwy
Scottsdale, AZ 85262
(480) 550-1507
westernaginc.com

See inside back cover

IRRIGATION 
ATS IRRIGATION 
2509 Hwy 105
Brenham, TX 77833
(979) 836-2197
atsirrigation.com

LAWN & GARDEN 
D&L FARM AND 
HOME DENTON 
3105 Fort Worth Dr
Denton, TX 76205
(940) 891-0100
dandldenton.com

See pages 26 & 30 & 33

http://castlebrookbarns.com
http://lonestarbarns.com
http://onsy.com
http://ddfarmranchtrailers.com
http://innovativeequinepodiatry.org
http://mwcd.org
http://txland.com
http://shrp.com
http://KyHorsePark.com
http://lauingquarterhorses.com
http://magicmomentsstable.com
http://pinebrook-farms.com
http://sbreeze.com
http://sunrisefarmquarterhorses.com
http://edmondsins.com
http://westernaginc.com
http://atsirrigation.com
http://dandldenton.com


29

View these and other products  
in more detail at BuckeyeNutrition.com

PREMIUM FEED for horses of all ages.

100% traceable, pure ingredients100% equine-focused company 100% med-free facility

Equine Mobile 
Veterinary Services
serving the Houston area and beyond

Equine Medicine and Equine Dentistry
Kris Anderson, DVM

Dedicated to client education and 
preventative medicine, to keep 
your horse happy, healthy, and 
safe into his golden years.

409-974-0060
equinemobileveterinaryservices.com

http://buckeyenutrition.com
http://equinemobileveterinaryservices.com


30 visit www.purinamills.com or call     1-800-227-8941 for your nearest dealer

BOLES FEED CO.
931 South Street

Nacogdoches, TX 75961
(936) 564-2671

101 Porter
Center, TX 75935
(936) 598-3061

CORYELL FEED 
& SUPPLY
213 E Main

Gatesville, TX 76528
(254) 865-6315
coryellfeed.com

D&L FARM AND HOME
North Hwy 377

Aubrey, TX 76227
(940) 365-3129
811 N Louisiana
Celina, TX 75009
(972) 382-1197

1502 N Church St
McKinney, TX 75069

(972) 562-9995
3707 E Highway 82

Gainesville, TX 76240
(940) 612-1210

205 Acker St
Sanger, TX 76266
(940) 458-0111

dandlfarmandhome.com

D&L FARM AND 
HOME DENTON
3105 Fort Worth Dr
Denton, TX 76205
(940) 891-0100

dandldenton.com

ELGIN GENERAL STORE
1155 Dildy Dr

Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-3210

elgin-generalstore.com

FARMERSVILLE GRAIN 
& HARDWARE

201 S Main St
Farmersville, TX 75442

(972) 782-7241
farmersvillegrainhardware.com

J & N FEED & SEED
450 Pecan Street

Graham, TX 76450
(940) 549-4631

jandnfeedandseed.com

JACKSON BROS. FEED
3818 S Treadaway Blvd

Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 691-1110

jacksonbrosfeed.com

JACKSON BROS. 
FEED & SEED #2

241 S. 11th
Abilene, TX 79602

(325) 676-3333
jacksonbrosfeed.com

LOCHTE FEED
509 Longhorn Street

Fredericksburg, TX 78624
(830) 997-2256
lochtefeed.com

MANSFIELD FEED 
& SUPPLY

115 Depot Street
Mansfield, TX 76063

817-473-11137
mansfieldfeed.com

ODIORNE FEED
522 US-281

Johnson City , TX 78636
(830) 868-4579

PRODUCERS COOP 
COUNTRY STORE
3038 I-10 Frontage Rd

Seguin, TX 78155
(830) 379-1750

SAM’S WESTERN STORE
5090 College Street
Beaumont, TX 77707

(409) 842-2625

SPRING CREEK 
FEED CENTER
26211 FM 2978

Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 252-5400

springcreekfeed.com

STEINHAUSER’S
1331 Hwy 6 West
Alvin, TX 77511
(281) 388-0388

34350 Katy Freeway
Brookshire, TX 77423

(281) 934-2479
820 Business Hwy 2905 N

Hempstead, TX 77445
(979) 826-3273
18821 FM 1488

Magnolia, TX 77355
(281) 356-2530

6401 FM 359
Richmond, TX 77406

(832) 595-9500
228 W Front Street

Sealy, TX 77474
(979) 885-2967

Steinhausers.com

STRUTTY’S FEED 
& PET SUPPLY

28630 IH 10 W
Boerne, TX 78006
(830) 981-2258

4888 US 281
Spring Branch, TX 78070

(830) 438-8998
struttys.com

TESKEY’S SADDLE SHOP
3001 W I-20

Weatherford, TX 76087
(817) 599-3400

teskeys.com

TIBALDOS FEED 
& SUPPLY
12011 Hwy 6

Santa Fe, TX 77510
(409) 925-2735

TRACTOR SUPPLY 
- WEATHERFORD

1817 S Main Street
Weatherford, TX 76086

(817) 594-2488
tractorsupply.com

UNITED AG COOP
907 S Wharton St.

El Campo, TX 77437
(979) 543-7756
201 Hwy 3013 E

Eagle Lake, TX 77434
(979) 234-219

1116 S Wells St
Edna, TX 77957
(361) 782-5051

UnitedAg.net
UnitedAgGeneralStore.com

WALDEN FARM & 
RANCH SUPPLY

201 Fairview Rd
Milsap, TX 76066
(940) 682-4667

196 Garrett Morris Pkwy
Mineral Wells, TX 76067

(940) 325-8500
1450 Mineral Wells Hwy
Weatherford, TX 76086

(817) 757-4148
2551 S Main St

Weatherford, TX 76087
(817) 594-0480

http://dandlfarmandhome.com
http://coryellfeed.com
http://dandldenton.com
http://elgin-generalstore.com
http://farmersvillegrainhardware.com
http://jandnfeedandseed.com
http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://mansfieldfeed.com
http://lochtefeed.com
http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://purinamills.com


31visit www.purinamills.com or call     1-800-227-8941 for your nearest dealer

BOLES FEED CO.
931 South Street

Nacogdoches, TX 75961
(936) 564-2671

101 Porter
Center, TX 75935
(936) 598-3061

CORYELL FEED 
& SUPPLY
213 E Main

Gatesville, TX 76528
(254) 865-6315
coryellfeed.com

D&L FARM AND HOME
North Hwy 377

Aubrey, TX 76227
(940) 365-3129
811 N Louisiana
Celina, TX 75009
(972) 382-1197

1502 N Church St
McKinney, TX 75069

(972) 562-9995
3707 E Highway 82

Gainesville, TX 76240
(940) 612-1210

205 Acker St
Sanger, TX 76266
(940) 458-0111

dandlfarmandhome.com

D&L FARM AND 
HOME DENTON
3105 Fort Worth Dr
Denton, TX 76205
(940) 891-0100

dandldenton.com

ELGIN GENERAL STORE
1155 Dildy Dr

Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-3210

elgin-generalstore.com

FARMERSVILLE GRAIN 
& HARDWARE

201 S Main St
Farmersville, TX 75442

(972) 782-7241
farmersvillegrainhardware.com

J & N FEED & SEED
450 Pecan Street

Graham, TX 76450
(940) 549-4631

jandnfeedandseed.com

JACKSON BROS. FEED
3818 S Treadaway Blvd

Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 691-1110

jacksonbrosfeed.com

JACKSON BROS. 
FEED & SEED #2

241 S. 11th
Abilene, TX 79602

(325) 676-3333
jacksonbrosfeed.com

LOCHTE FEED
509 Longhorn Street

Fredericksburg, TX 78624
(830) 997-2256
lochtefeed.com

MANSFIELD FEED 
& SUPPLY

115 Depot Street
Mansfield, TX 76063

817-473-11137
mansfieldfeed.com

ODIORNE FEED
522 US-281

Johnson City , TX 78636
(830) 868-4579

PRODUCERS COOP 
COUNTRY STORE
3038 I-10 Frontage Rd

Seguin, TX 78155
(830) 379-1750

SAM’S WESTERN STORE
5090 College Street
Beaumont, TX 77707

(409) 842-2625

SPRING CREEK 
FEED CENTER
26211 FM 2978

Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 252-5400

springcreekfeed.com

STEINHAUSER’S
1331 Hwy 6 West
Alvin, TX 77511
(281) 388-0388

34350 Katy Freeway
Brookshire, TX 77423

(281) 934-2479
820 Business Hwy 2905 N

Hempstead, TX 77445
(979) 826-3273
18821 FM 1488

Magnolia, TX 77355
(281) 356-2530

6401 FM 359
Richmond, TX 77406

(832) 595-9500
228 W Front Street

Sealy, TX 77474
(979) 885-2967

Steinhausers.com

STRUTTY’S FEED 
& PET SUPPLY

28630 IH 10 W
Boerne, TX 78006
(830) 981-2258

4888 US 281
Spring Branch, TX 78070

(830) 438-8998
struttys.com

TESKEY’S SADDLE SHOP
3001 W I-20

Weatherford, TX 76087
(817) 599-3400

teskeys.com

TIBALDOS FEED 
& SUPPLY
12011 Hwy 6

Santa Fe, TX 77510
(409) 925-2735

TRACTOR SUPPLY 
- WEATHERFORD

1817 S Main Street
Weatherford, TX 76086

(817) 594-2488
tractorsupply.com

UNITED AG COOP
907 S Wharton St.

El Campo, TX 77437
(979) 543-7756
201 Hwy 3013 E

Eagle Lake, TX 77434
(979) 234-219

1116 S Wells St
Edna, TX 77957
(361) 782-5051

UnitedAg.net
UnitedAgGeneralStore.com

WALDEN FARM & 
RANCH SUPPLY

201 Fairview Rd
Milsap, TX 76066
(940) 682-4667

196 Garrett Morris Pkwy
Mineral Wells, TX 76067

(940) 325-8500
1450 Mineral Wells Hwy
Weatherford, TX 76086

(817) 757-4148
2551 S Main St

Weatherford, TX 76087
(817) 594-0480

http://springcreekfeed.com
http://Steinhausers.com
http://struttys.com
http://teskeys.com
http://tractorsupply.com
http://UnitedAg.net
http://UnitedAgGeneralStore.com


32

509 LONGHORN STREET
FREDERICKSBURG, TX 78624

830-997-2256
LOCHTEFEED.COM

LOCHTE FEED & GENERAL STORE

Your  Headquarters
Your  Headquarters
Your  Headquarters
Your  Headquarters

Feed
Animal Health
Pet Supply
Lawn & Garden

NEW BRAUNFELS FEED & SUPPLY
THE place to find all your feed and 
supply needs for more 
than 25 years.

810 Loop 337 
New Braunfels, TX

830-625-7250
nbfeed.com

PJ’s Backlot Feed & Emporium
FEED •  TACK •  PET  SUPPLIES •  ANIMAL HEALTH

Either we have it or we know 
where to find it for you!

7639 DECKER DR ,   BAYTOWN, TX 7 7520

281-424-7731

http://lochtefeed.com
http://nbfeed.com


33nutrenaworld.com

D&L FARM AND 
HOME DENTON
3105 Fort Worth Dr
Denton, TX 76205
(940) 891-0100

dandldenton.com

FARMERSVILLE GRAIN 
& HARDWARE

201 S Main St
Farmersville, TX 75442

(972) 782-7241
farmersvillegrainhardware.com

JACKSON BROS. FEED
3818 S Treadaway Blvd

Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 691-1110

jacksonbrosfeed.com

JACKSON BROS. 
FEED & SEED #2

241 S. 11th
Abilene, TX 79602

(325) 676-3333
jacksonbrosfeed.com

MASON FEED STORE
130 Austin

Mason, TX 76856
(325) 347-6381

masonfeedstore.com

SPRING CREEK 
FEED CENTER
26211 FM 2978

Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 252-5400

springcreekfeed.com

STRUTTY’S FEED 
& PET SUPPLY

28630 IH 10 W
Boerne, TX 78006
(830) 981-2258

4888 US 281
Spring Branch, TX 78070

(830) 438-8998
struttys.com

TESKEY’S SADDLE SHOP
3001 W I-20

Weatherford, TX 76087
(817) 599-3400

teskeys.com

THE HAY AND FEED RANCH
2824 E Washington St
Stephenville, TX 76401

(254) 968-0039
thehayandfeedranch.com

http://nutrenaworld.com
http://masonfeedstore.com
http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://farmersvillegrainhardware.com
http://dandldenton.com
http://springcreekfeed.com
http://struttys.com
http://teskeys.com
http://thehayandfeedranch.com


34

“More Than Just a Feed Store”

We are pleased to be your local farm, 
feed, garden and pet supply store!

• Try Our New Local Pet & Lawn Supply Delivery 
Service. No delivery fee on your first order!

• We offer Senior, Military, and 4H Discounts!
• We carry a wide variety of Horse, Pet, 

Wildlife, Lawn & Garden Supplies!

...and Much More!

� Mon-Sat 8am-7pm, Sun 10am-5pm

� 26211 FM 2978 
Magnolia, TX 77354

� 281-252-5400

� Spring Creek Feed Center
� springcreekfeedcenter

home springcreekfeed.com

http://springcreekfeed.com


35

« FEED {Several Brands}

« HAY {Alfalfa & Coastal}

« SHAVINGS & BEDDING

2824 E WASHINGTON ST
STEPHENVILLE, TX 76401
thehayandfeedranch.com
(254) 968-0037

A full service, family owned 
and operated feed store.

QUALITY PRODUCTS • COMPETITIVE PRICES • FRIENDLY CUSTOMER SERVICE

Personalized Horse Halters/
Matching Leads

Dog Collars/Leashes
Director’s Chairs - “Custom Logos”

Quantity Discounts
Personalized Gifts

AWARDS
U.S.A.

www.MonogrammedHorseHalters.com

Exceptional Customer Service - Fast Delivery - Premium Quality
www.windmillsaddle@windstream.net 440-298-3018

#46606 Windmill Farm Ad  8/26/21  11:07 AM  Page 1

INNOVATIVE EQUINE PODIATRY
Helping your horse from the ground up.

Sammy L. Pittman, DVM
500 Rice Road, Collinsville, TX, 76233

903.718.0056
innovativeequinepodiatry.org

http://thehayandfeedranch.com
http://monogrammedhorsehalters.com
http://innovativeequinepodiatry.org


36

Grass    Alfalfa    Straw    Grass/Alfalfa Mix

46715 Co Rd 19
Nunn, CO 80648

970-897-3134
eshranch.com

TRUSTED FOR GENERATIONS
BRENHAM

(979) 830-5288
HEMPSTEAD

(979) 826-9300

KERRVILLE
(830) 895-2213
MONTGOMERY
(936) 588-1990

TOMBALL
(281) 351-4701

WALLER
(936) 931-9630

edmondsins.com  «  (281) 404-3100

Specializing in Farm & Ranch and Equine Insurance

http://eshranch.com
http://edmondsins.com


37

In business since 1979 supplying USDA 
approved, biodegradable, safe and effective 
insecticides and insect control systems. 

Their Piece of 
Paradise...
Your Peace of 
Mind.....

352-351-5858
www.shoo-fly.com

http://shoo-fly.com


38

Top Quality Portable Horse Barns, 
Shed Row Barns, Run-In Sheds 

& Cabins Delivered to You

• Top Quality Portable Horse Barns
• 1”x10” Cypress Board and Batten Siding
• Shed Row Barn Sizes 10‘x10’ to 12‘x48’

• Aisle Barn sizes 30’x20‘ to 36’x48‘
• On-site construction when necessary

• Optional over hangs install 3(1/2)’,8’,10’,12’
• Custom Built Horse Barns

• Modular Garages
• Livestock Shelters

• Portable Cabins
• Chicken coops
• Dog kennels

• Run-In Shed Sizes 8’x8’ to 12‘x48’
• Alpaca sheds
• Donkey barns

Call Us Today!
(254) 546-2276

2885 US Highway 77, Lott, TX 76656

deercreekstables.com

http://deercreekstables.com


39

JACKSON BROS. FEED 
3818 S Treadaway Blvd
Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 691-1110
jacksonbrosfeed.com

See pages 30 & 33

JACKSON BROS. 
FEED & SEED #2 
241 S 11th
Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 676-3333
jacksonbrosfeed.com

See pages 30 & 33

LEATHER CARE & REPAIR
J.M. SADDLER 
9 Generations of Excellence
(979) 693-5114
jmsaddler.com

JIMENEZ CHARRO & 
WESTERN IMPORTS 
3862 South Fwy
Fort Worth, TX 76110
(817) 921-4455
jimenezcharrowestern.com

See page 18

LESSONS 
PINEBROOK FARMS 
611 Virge Community
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 380-9140
pinebrook-farms.com

See page 5

SILVER HORSE RANCH 
4045 Golden Eagle Dr
Bryan, TX 77808
(361) 237-5968
silverhorsetx.com

SOUTHERN BREEZE 
EQUESTRIAN CENTER 
3801 FM 521 Rd
Fresno, TX 77545
(888) 429-1918
sbreeze.com

See page 14

LOAFING SHEDS 
CASTLEBROOK BARNS 
Built with the strength of steel 
and the timeless beauty of wood.
(800) 522-2767
castlebrookbarns.com

DEER CREEK STRUCTURES 
2885 US Hwy 77
Lott, TX 76656
(254) 546-2276
deercreekstables.com

See page 38

MWS INC 
24421 FM 1488
Magnolia, TX 77355
(281) 356-1804
mwsmetalbuildings.com

See inside front cover

LUMBER 
FARMERSVILLE GRAIN 
& HARDWARE 
201 S Main St
Farmersville, TX 75442
(972) 782-7241
farmersvillegrainhardware.com

See pages 30 & 33

METAL BUILDINGS 
MWS INC 
24421 FM 1488
Magnolia, TX 77355
(281) 356-1804
mwsmetalbuildings.com

See inside front cover

MOBILE VET SERVICES 
DR. WILL JORDAN, DVM 
Waller, TX 77484
(330) 388-5174

EQUINE MOBILE 
VETERINARY SERVICES 
Extended Houston area
Keeping your horse happy, 
healthy, and safe
(409) 974-0060
equinemobileveterinaryservices.com

See page 29

EQUINE SPORTS 
MEDICINE & SURGERY 
Mobile Service
Houston, TX 77024
(800) 940-0267
equinesportsmedicine.com

MILLER & O’CONNOR 
VETERINARY SERVICES 
Compassionate care for 
your 4 legged family
24082 W FM 1097
Montgomery , TX 77356
(936) 449-4054

MUSEUMS 
KENTUCKY HORSE PARK 
4089 Iron Works Pkwy
Lexington, KY 40511
(859) 233-4303
KyHorsePark.com

See page 18

OVERNIGHT BOARDING 
OKLAHOMA NATIONAL 
STOCKYARDS 
2501 Exchange Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 235-8675
onsy.com

OUTLAW EQUINE HOSPITAL 
AND REHAB CENTER 
2124 CR 4127
Decatur, TX 76234
(940) 626-8387
outlawequinevet.com

PACK EQUIPMENT 
COLORADO SADDLERY 
3300 W 71st Ave
Westminster, CO 80030
(303) 572-8350
coloradosaddlery.com

PECANS 
ELGIN GENERAL STORE 
1155 Dildy Dr
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-3210
elgin-generalstore.com

See page 30

http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://jmsaddler.com
http://jimenezcharrowestern.com
http://pinebrook-farms.com
http://silverhorsetx.com
http://sbreeze.com
http://castlebrookbarns.com
http://deercreekstables.com
http://mwsmetalbuildings.com
http://farmersvillegrainhardware.com
http://mwsmetalbuildings.com
http://equinemobileveterinaryservices.com
http://equinesportsmedicine.com
http://KyHorsePark.com
http://onsy.com
http://outlawequinevet.com
http://coloradosaddlery.com
http://elgin-generalstore.com


40

JACKSON BROS. FEED 
3818 S Treadaway Blvd
Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 691-1110
jacksonbrosfeed.com

See pages 30 & 33

JACKSON BROS. 
FEED & SEED #2 
241 S 11th
Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 676-3333
jacksonbrosfeed.com

See pages 30 & 33

PET FOOD & SUPPLIES 
D&L FARM AND 
HOME DENTON 
3105 Fort Worth Dr
Denton, TX 76205
(940) 891-0100
dandldenton.com

See pages 26 & 30 & 33

JACKSON BROS. FEED 
3818 S Treadaway Blvd
Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 691-1110
jacksonbrosfeed.com

See pages 30 & 33

JACKSON BROS. 
FEED & SEED #2 
241 S 11th
Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 676-3333
jacksonbrosfeed.com

See pages 30 & 33

KATY FEED & TACK 
4650 Katy Hockley Cut Off Rd
Katy, TX 77493
(281) 391-3333
katyfeed.com

PJ’S BACKLOT FEED 
& EMPORIUM 
7639 Decker Dr
Baytown, TX 77520
(281) 424-7731

See page 32

SEDITA FEED & SUPPLY 
5260½  W Montgomery
Houston, TX 77091
(713) 691-1501

SPRING CREEK FEED CENTER 
26211 FM 2978
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 252-5400
springcreekfeed.com

See pages 31 & 33 & 34

STEINHAUSER’S 
1331 Hwy 6 W
Alvin, TX 77511
(281) 388-0388
34350 Katy Fwy
Brookshire, TX 77423
(281) 934-2479
820 Business Hwy 2905 N
Hempstead, TX 77445
(979) 826-3273
18821 FM 1488
Magnolia, TX 77355
(281) 356-2530
6401 FM 359
Richmond, TX 77406
(832) 595-9500
228 W Front St
Sealy, TX 77474
(979) 885-2967
Steinhausers.com

See page 31 & back cover

POLE BUILDINGS 
ARK-LA-TEX SHOP 
BUILDERS OF TEXAS 
8670 N IH 35
New Braunfels, TX 78130
(830) 730-0515
polebuildernewbraunfelstx.com

See page 25

PROPANE 
CIRCLE S HARDWARE 
27206 FM 2978
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 356-7970
circleshardware.com

PROTECTIVE COATINGS 
PHOENIX PROTECTIVE 
COATINGS 
(281) 627-0661
phoenixliners.com

See page 10

REAL ESTATE 
HORSE PROPERTIES 
IN TEXAS 
Austin, TX 78717
(512) 785-5050

JACOBS PROPERTIES 
14372 Liberty St
Montgomery, TX 77356
(936) 597-3301
txland.com

See page 42

SILVER HORSE RANCH 
4045 Golden Eagle Dr
Bryan, TX 77808
(361) 237-5968
silverhorsetx.com

REHABILITATION 
SERVICES 
OUTLAW EQUINE HOSPITAL 
AND REHAB CENTER 
2124 CR 4127
Decatur, TX 76234
(940) 626-8387
outlawequinevet.com

Download a digital copy at horsemansdirectory.net

http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://dandldenton.com
http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://katyfeed.com
http://springcreekfeed.com
http://Steinhausers.com
http://polebuildernewbraunfelstx.com
http://circleshardware.com
http://phoenixliners.com
http://txland.com
http://silverhorsetx.com
http://outlawequinevet.com
https://horsemansdirectory.net
http://horsemansdirectory.net


41

Providing quality service to customers throughout 
the United States and Canada for 30+ years.

 « aluminum trailers to serve your every need
 « horse, livestock, flatbed, skid-loaders, motorcycle, 
car haulers, utility and custom built trailers

 « huge inventory of both New and Used trailers
 « aggressive trade in policy
 « knowledgeable Sales and Support Staff
 « full shop facility for customization and warranty work
 « easy financing with approval while you wait
 « we will deliver trailers anywhere in the 48 states

“Our Goal Is To Become Your One Stop Trailer Solution”

8448 Hwy 377
Pilot Point, TX 76258

(855) 585-6548
twincitiessouthtrailers.com

600 Hwy 290 West
Elgin, TX 78621

512-285-3395
elginvets.com

Dr. Tommy Hays | Dr. Brian Brandon | Dr. Cody Johnson
Dr. Emily Thometz | Dr. Laura Norland

A distinguished large animal surgical referral and full service 
veterinary facility offering the most advanced and highest 
quality medical and surgical treatments for our patients.

http://twincitiessouthtrailers.com
http://elginvets.com


42

Ranches
Farms

Acreage

Land « Lifestyle « Legacy

txland.com
936-597-3301

http://txland.com


43

RESTAURANTS 
ABUELO’S MEXICAN FOOD 
4782 S 14th St
Abilene, TX 79605
(325) 692-4776
3501 SW 45th Ave
Amarillo, TX 79109
(806) 354-8294
1041 W I-20
Arlington, TX 76017
(817) 468-2622
4740 S Hulen St
Fort Worth, TX 76132
(817) 386-5600
850 Airport Fwy
Hurst, TX 76054
(817) 514-9355
24600 Katy Fwy
Suite 1020
Katy, TX 77493
(281) 392-1009
2505 S Gulf Fwy
Pinnacle Park
League City, TX 77573
(281) 309-9070
4401 82nd St
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 794-1762
2908 W Loop 250 N
Midland, TX 79705
(432) 685-3335
abuelos.com

RODEO GEAR 
D&D TEXAS OUTFITTERS 
516 E Interstate 10
Seguin, TX 78155
(830) 379-7340
ddtexasoutfitters.com

TESKEY’S SADDLE SHOP 
3001 W I-20
Weatherford, TX 76087
(817) 599-3400
teskeys.com

See pages 31 & 33

RODEOS 
CHEYENNE FRONTIER 
DAYS RODEO 
Cheyenne, WY
(307) 778-7222
cfdrodeo.com

GREELEY STAMPEDE 
601 N 4th
Greeley, CO 80631
(970) 356-7787
greeleystampede.org

See page 45

IPRA 
1412 S Agnew Ave
Oklahoma City, OK 73108
(405) 630-3786
iprarodeo.com

ROUND PEN COVERS 
CASTLEBROOK BARNS 
Built with the strength of steel 
and the timeless beauty of wood.
(800) 522-2767
castlebrookbarns.com

ROUND PENS 
LONESTAR BARNS 
Nationwide Delivery
(281) 974-9050
(806) 499-3791
(406) 439-2167
lonestarbarns.com

See page 6

SCHOOLS 
COLORADO STATE 
UNIVERSITY 
735 S Overland Trail
Fort Collins, CO 80521
(970) 491-8373
csuequine.com

LAKE ERIE COLLEGE 
391 W Washinton St
Painesville, OH 44077
(440) 375-8005
lec.edu

See page 14

LAMAR COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE 
HTM
2401 S Main St
Lamar, CO 81052
(719) 336-1624
lamarcc.edu

See page 5

OKLAHOMA 
HORSESHOEING SCHOOL 
26446 Horseshoe Cir
Purcell, OK 73080
(405) 288-6085
horseshoes.net

TEXAS A&M 
500 Raymond Stotzer Pkwy
College Station, TX 77845
(979) 845-3541
vethospital.tamu.edu/large-animal

UNIVERSITY OF FINDLAY 
Equestrian Studies
1000 N Main St
Findlay, OH 45840
(419) 434-4859
findlay.edu

SEED 
FARMERSVILLE GRAIN 
& HARDWARE 
201 S Main St
Farmersville, TX 75442
(972) 782-7241
farmersvillegrainhardware.com

See pages 30 & 33

SHAVINGS & BEDDING 
CDN SOFTWOODS 
Premium bedding from softwood 
white pine and blends!
(888) 435-3202
cdnsoftwoods.com

See page 46

CHAMPION SHAVINGS 
Nationwide Shipping
(800) 838-8002
championshavings.com

http://abuelos.com
http://ddtexasoutfitters.com
http://teskeys.com
http://cfdrodeo.com
http://greeleystampede.org
http://iprarodeo.com
http://castlebrookbarns.com
http://lonestarbarns.com
http://csuequine.com
http://lec.edu
http://lamarcc.edu
http://horseshoes.net
http://vethospital.tamu.edu/large-animal
http://findlay.edu
http://farmersvillegrainhardware.com
http://cdnsoftwoods.com
http://championshavings.com


44

CORYELL FEED & SUPPLY 
213 E Main
Gatesville, TX 76528
(254) 865-6315
coryellfeed.com

See pages 22 & 30

ELGIN GENERAL STORE 
1155 Dildy Dr
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 285-3210
elgin-generalstore.com

See page 30

JACKSON BROS. FEED 
3818 S Treadaway Blvd
Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 691-1110
jacksonbrosfeed.com

See pages 30 & 33

JACKSON BROS. 
FEED & SEED #2 
241 S 11th
Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 676-3333
jacksonbrosfeed.com

See pages 30 & 33

LOCHTE FEED 
509 Longhorn St
Fredericksburg, TX 78624
(830) 997-2256
lochtefeed.com

See pages 30 & 32

MANSFIELD FEED & SUPPLY 
115 Depot St
Mansfield, TX 76063
(817 473-1137
mansfieldfeed.com

See page 30

PRODUCERS COOP 
COUNTRY STORE 
3038 I-10 Frontage Rd
Seguin, TX 78155
(830) 379-1750

See page 30

SEDITA FEED & SUPPLY 
5260½  W Montgomery
Houston, TX 77091
(713) 691-1501

SPRING CREEK FEED CENTER 
26211 FM 2978
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 252-5400
springcreekfeed.com

See pages 31 & 33 & 34

THE HAY AND FEED RANCH 
2824 E Washington St
Stephenville, TX 76401
(254) 968-0039
thehayandfeedranch.com

See pages 33 & 35

TIBALDOS FEED & SUPPLY 
12011 Hwy 6
Santa Fe, TX 77510
(409) 925-2735

See page 31

SHAVINGS & BEDDING 
MANUFACTURERS 
CDN SOFTWOODS 
Premium bedding from softwood 
white pine and blends!
(888) 435-3202
cdnsoftwoods.com

See page 46

SHELTERS 
LONESTAR BARNS 
Nationwide Delivery
(281) 974-9050
(806) 499-3791
(406) 439-2167
lonestarbarns.com

See page 6

SHOW FEED 
D&L FARM AND 
HOME DENTON 
3105 Fort Worth Dr
Denton, TX 76205
(940) 891-0100
dandldenton.com

See pages 26 & 30 & 33

J & N FEED & SEED 
450 Pecan St
Graham, TX 76450
(940) 549-4631
jandnfeedandseed.com

See page 30

KATY FEED & TACK 
4650 Katy Hockley Cut Off Rd
Katy, TX 77493
(281) 391-3333
katyfeed.com

MANSFIELD FEED & SUPPLY 
115 Depot St
Mansfield, TX 76063
(817) 473-1137
mansfieldfeed.com

See page 30

SPRING CREEK FEED CENTER 
26211 FM 2978
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 252-5400
springcreekfeed.com

See pages 31 & 33 & 34

SPORTS MEDICINE 
ELGIN VETERINARY 
HOSPITAL 
600 Hwy 290 W
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 894-8734
elginvets.com

See page 41

STABLES 
PINEBROOK FARMS 
611 Virge Community
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 380-9140
pinebrook-farms.com

See page 5

RIDING CLUB OF AUSTIN 
14425 FM 1826
Austin, TX 78737
(785) 331-8567
ridingclub.co

http://coryellfeed.com
http://elgin-generalstore.com
http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://lochtefeed.com
http://mansfieldfeed.com
http://springcreekfeed.com
http://thehayandfeedranch.com
http://cdnsoftwoods.com
http://lonestarbarns.com
http://dandldenton.com
http://jandnfeedandseed.com
http://katyfeed.com
http://mansfieldfeed.com
http://springcreekfeed.com
http://elginvets.com
http://pinebrook-farms.com
http://ridingclub.co


45

SCAN ME

Tickets On Sale Now!

JUNE 22
Through

july 04

FLO RIDA | lee brice | tyler hubbard
dustin lynch | SAM HUNT | +TBD

See All 6 Concerts For Just $120*
noco’s best concert deal!

*SuperStars+ Concert Packages start at $120 for a limited time,
while supplies last. Includes one ticket to all six SuperStars+
concerts. Prices for all arena events increase June 15, 2023

http://greeleystampede.org


46

True Canadian 
Softwoods

(888) 435-3202
cdnsoftwoods.com

http://cdnsoftwoods.com


47

STALL BARNS 
MORTON BUILDINGS 
Hewitt, TX
(254) 666-3232
McKinney, TX
(972) 562-3772
San Antonio, TX
(830) 624-1177
Spring, TX
(281) 374-0490
mortonbuildings.com

See page 9

MWS INC 
24421 FM 1488
Magnolia, TX 77355
(281) 356-1804
mwsmetalbuildings.com

See inside front cover

STALL MATS & PADDING 
DANDY PRODUCTS 
3314 ST RT 131
Goshen, OH 45122
(513) 625-3000
dandyproducts.net

STALLION STATIONS 
ENDURING SOUL RANCH 
BREEDING CENTER 
17402 Kickapoo Rd
Waller, TX 77484
(713) 203-1064
enduringsoulranch.com

STALLS 
JW HALL 
17731 Elizabeth St
Alvin, TX 77511
(281) 337-6311
jwhall.com

MWS INC 
24421 FM 1488
Magnolia, TX 77355
(281) 356-1804
mwsmetalbuildings.com

See inside front cover

STORAGE BUILDINGS 
CLEARY BUILDING CORP. 
190 Paoli St
Verona, WI 53593
(800) 373-5550
clearybuilding.com

EPS BUILDINGS 
(712) 859-3219
epsbuildings.com

MORTON BUILDINGS 
Hewitt, TX
(254) 666-3232
McKinney, TX
(972) 562-3772
San Antonio, TX
(830) 624-1177
Spring, TX
(281) 374-0490
mortonbuildings.com

See page 9

MWS INC 
24421 FM 1488
Magnolia, TX 77355
(281) 356-1804
mwsmetalbuildings.com

See inside front cover

SUPPLEMENTS 
BUCKEYE™ NUTRITION 
(330) 465-8187
buckeyenutrition.com

See page 29

MANNSVILLE AG CENTER 
Home of Koolspeed Equine 
Performance Rations
Mannsville, OK 73447
(580) 371-9588
mannsvilleagcenter.com

TESKEY’S SADDLE SHOP 
3001 W I-20
Weatherford, TX 76087
(817) 599-3400
teskeys.com

See pages 31 & 33

TACK & SADDLE REPAIR 
JIMENEZ CHARRO & 
WESTERN IMPORTS 
3862 South Fwy
Fort Worth, TX 76110
(817) 921-4455
jimenezcharrowestern.com

See page 18

TACK & SADDLES 
CHALLENGER HORSE WEAR 
34305 Sunset Ln
Brookshire, TX 77423
(281) 751-8421
challengerhorsewear.com

CHARLOTTE’S SADDLERY 
114 W Main St
Tomball, TX 77375
(281) 351-1705
charlottes-saddlery.com

D&D TEXAS OUTFITTERS 
516 E Interstate 10
Seguin, TX 78155
(830) 379-7340
ddtexasoutfitters.com

FARMERSVILLE GRAIN 
& HARDWARE 
201 S Main St
Farmersville, TX 75442
(972) 782-7241
farmersvillegrainhardware.com

See pages 30 & 33

HILASON SADDLES & TACK 
12002 SW Fwy #C
Stafford, TX 77477
(713) 972-0404
hilason.com

HORSEMAN’S SUPPLY 
2020 Fort Worth Hwy
Weatherford, TX 76086
(817) 596-0274
horsemansupply.com

JACKSON BROS. FEED 
3818 S Treadaway Blvd
Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 691-1110
jacksonbrosfeed.com

See pages 30 & 33

http://mortonbuildings.com
http://mwsmetalbuildings.com
http://dandyproducts.net
http://enduringsoulranch.com
http://jwhall.com
http://mwsmetalbuildings.com
http://clearybuilding.com
http://epsbuildings.com
http://mortonbuildings.com
http://mwsmetalbuildings.com
http://buckeyenutrition.com
http://mannsvilleagcenter.com
http://teskeys.com
http://jimenezcharrowestern.com
http://challengerhorsewear.com
http://charlottes-saddlery.com
http://ddtexasoutfitters.com
http://farmersvillegrainhardware.com
http://hilason.com
http://horsemansupply.com
http://jacksonbrosfeed.com


48

JACKSON BROS. 
FEED & SEED #2 
241 S 11th
Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 676-3333
jacksonbrosfeed.com

See pages 30 & 33

LOCHTE FEED 
509 Longhorn St
Fredericksburg, TX 78624
(830) 997-2256
lochtefeed.com

See pages 30 & 32

PAUL TAYLOR SADDLE 
COMPANY 
7849 US 377
Pilot Point, TX 76258
(940) 365-2902

SALLY’S SADDLES 
Importer of Barefoot® Saddles
(719) 369-6451
sallyssaddles.com

SAM’S WESTERN STORE 
5090 College St
Beaumont, TX 77707
(409) 842-2625

See page 31

SPRING CREEK FEED CENTER 
26211 FM 2978
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 252-5400
springcreekfeed.com

See pages 31 & 33 & 34

STEINHAUSER’S 
1331 Hwy 6 W
Alvin, TX 77511
(281) 388-0388
34350 Katy Fwy
Brookshire, TX 77423
(281) 934-2479
820 Business Hwy 2905 N
Hempstead, TX 77445
(979) 826-3273

18821 FM 1488
Magnolia, TX 77355
(281) 356-2530
6401 FM 359
Richmond, TX 77406
(832) 595-9500
228 W Front St
Sealy, TX 77474
(979) 885-2967
Steinhausers.com

See page 31 & back cover

TESKEY’S SADDLE SHOP 
3001 W I-20
Weatherford, TX 76087
(817) 599-3400
teskeys.com

See pages 31 & 33

THE HAY AND FEED RANCH 
2824 E Washington St
Stephenville, TX 76401
(254) 968-0039
thehayandfeedranch.com

See pages 33 & 35

UNITED AG COOP 
907 S Wharton St.
El Campo, TX 77437
(979) 543-7756
201 Hwy 3013 E
Eagle Lake, TX 77434
(979) 234-2191
1116 S Wells St
Edna, TX 77957
(361) 782-5051
UnitedAg.net
UnitedAgGeneralStore.com

See page 31

THERAPEUTIC RIDING 
SOUTHERN BREEZE 
EQUESTRIAN CENTER 
3801 FM 521 Rd
Fresno, TX 77545
(888) 429-1918
sbreeze.com

See page 14

TRAIL RIDES 
7IL RANCH 
5389 Mill Creek Rd
Cat Springs, TX 78933
(979) 236-5552
7ilranch.com

See page 49

CYPRESS TRAILS RANCH 
21415 Cypresswood Dr
Humble, TX 77338
(281) 446-7232
cypresstrailsranch.com

TRAILER CONVERSIONS 
SIGNATURE QUARTERS 
4322 4th St
Chickasha, OK 73018
(405) 233-8188
signaturequarters.com

See page 50

TRAILER 
MANUFACTURERS 
4-STAR TRAILERS 
(405) 324-7827
4startrailers.com

See page 53

CIMARRON TRAILERS 
Chickasha, OK 73018
(405) 222-4800
cimarrontrailers.com

HART TRAILER 
Quality for generations to come.
(888) 810-4278
harttrailer.com

Don’t get left out! horsemansdirectory.net/advertise

http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://lochtefeed.com
http://sallyssaddles.com
http://springcreekfeed.com
http://Steinhausers.com
http://teskeys.com
http://thehayandfeedranch.com
http://UnitedAg.net
http://UnitedAgGeneralStore.com
http://sbreeze.com
http://ilranch.com
http://cypresstrailsranch.com
http://signaturequarters.com
http://startrailers.com
http://cimarrontrailers.com
http://harttrailer.com
http://horsemansdirectory.net/advertise


49

979-236-5552 - 7iLRanch.com

979-236-5552 - 7iLRanch.com

979-236-5552 - 7iLRanch.com

5389 Mill Creek Road, Cat Spring, TX 78933

5389 Mill Creek Road, Cat Spring, TX 78933

5389 Mill Creek Road, Cat Spring, TX 78933

 

 

 

 

 

 

Your Premier Equestrian, Running and Wedding DestinationYour Premier Equestrian, Running and Wedding DestinationYour Premier Equestrian, Running and Wedding Destination          

EST. 1856

EST. 1856

EST. 1856

VA
RN

AN
W

AT
ER

ER
SK

Y.
CO

M

Everything for the fashionable cowboy 
and cowgirl—and even their horse!

2605 1st St, Rosenberg, TX 77471
281-341-0900 « corralwesternwearandtack.com

http://7ILranch.com
http://varnanwaterersky.com
http://corralwesternwearandtack.com


50

  
 

           

With quality, comfort and safety in mind, Signature Quarters builds trailer 
conversions that bring together form and function in a truly beautiful way.  

Let our team show you the innovative ways we can enhance your  
life on the road in your home away from home.

http://signaturequarters.com


51

TRAILER SERVICE 
& REPAIR 
CROSSFIRE TRAILER 
SERVICE 
1976 N US Hwy 377
Stephenville, TX 76462
(254) 968-5444
crossfiretrailerservice.com

D&D TEXAS OUTFITTERS 
TRAILER SALES 
516 Interstate 10 Frontage Rd
Seguin, TX 78155
(830) 379-7340
ddfarmranchtrailers.com

EQUINE KOOL SOUTH 
Magnolia, TX 77355
(281) 914-0541

See page 55

LEONARD TRUCK & TRAILER 
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

NOEY TRAILER REPAIR 
Normangee, TX 77871
(979) 218-1479

See page 54

TRAILER STORE INC. 
569 FM 1696 W
Huntsville, TX 77320
(936) 295-2212
trailerstoreinc.com

TRIPLE M TRAILERS 
22300 Interstate 20
Willis Point, TX 75169
(903) 865-1516
triplemtrailers.com

TRAILERS 
CIRCLE B TRAILERS 
16930 FM 103
Nocona, TX 76255
(817) 279-3655
circlebtrailerstexas.com

D&D TEXAS OUTFITTERS 
TRAILER SALES 
516 Interstate 10 Frontage Rd
Seguin, TX 78155
(830) 379-7340
ddfarmranchtrailers.com

DURHAM TRAILER RANCH 
104 Dennis Rd
Weatherford, TX 76087
(817) 599-6100
durhamtrailers.com

H&H TRAILER SALES 
4806 Idalou Rd
Lubbock, TX 79403
(806) 744-1733
hhtrailersales.com

LEONARD TRUCK & TRAILER 
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

PRODUCER COOP TRAILERS 
13625 US Hwy 87 W
La Vernia, TX 78121
(830) 310-6744
producerstxtrailers.com

STEPHENVILLE TRAILERS 
810 East Rd
Stephenville, TX 76401
(888) 565-7670
stephenvilletrailers.com

TRIPLE M TRAILERS 
22300 Interstate 20
Willis Point, TX 75169
(903) 865-1516
triplemtrailers.com

TWIN CITIES SOUTH 
TRAILERS 
8448 US-377
Pilot Point, TX 76258
(940) 365-9919
twincitiessouthtrailers.com

See page 41

WHEELER’S TRAILERS 
32450 IH 10 West
Boerne, TX 78006
(830) 215-0655
wheelerstrailers.com

TRAILS 
7IL RANCH 
5389 Mill Creek Rd
Cat Springs, TX 78933
(979) 236-5552
7ilranch.com

See page 49

TRAINING 
PINEBROOK FARMS 
611 Virge Community
Magnolia, TX 77354
(281) 380-9140
pinebrook-farms.com

See page 5

SILVER HORSE RANCH 
4045 Golden Eagle Dr
Bryan, TX 77808
(361) 237-5968
silverhorsetx.com

SOUTHERN BREEZE 
EQUESTRIAN CENTER 
3801 FM 521 Rd
Fresno, TX 77545
(888) 429-1918
sbreeze.com

See page 14

TRAJES Y PANTALONES 
CHARROS 
JIMENEZ CHARRO & 
WESTERN IMPORTS 
3862 South Fwy
Fort Worth, TX 76110
(817) 921-4455
jimenezcharrowestern.com

See page 18

TRUCK ACCESSORIES 
TEXAS TRUCK RIGGINS 
2723 Boonville Rd
Bryan, TX 77808
(979) 823-7219
txtruckriggins.com

See page 13

http://crossfiretrailerservice.com
http://ddfarmranchtrailers.com
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://trailerstoreinc.com
http://triplemtrailers.com
http://circlebtrailerstexas.com
http://ddfarmranchtrailers.com
http://durhamtrailers.com
http://hhtrailersales.com
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://producerstxtrailers.com
http://stephenvilletrailers.com
http://triplemtrailers.com
http://twincitiessouthtrailers.com
http://wheelerstrailers.com
http://ilranch.com
http://pinebrook-farms.com
http://silverhorsetx.com
http://sbreeze.com
http://jimenezcharrowestern.com
http://txtruckriggins.com


52

TEXAS TRUCK WORKS 
32311 FM 2978
Magnolia, TX 77354
(936) 321-4040
texastruckworks.com

TRUCK CONVERSIONS 
LAREDO CONVERSIONS 
6450 Appian Way
Fort Worth, TX 76135
(817) 915-2334
laredoconversions.com

See page 56

TRUCKS 
LEONARD TRUCK & TRAILER 
12800 Leonard Pkwy
North Jackson, OH 44451
(800) 455-1001
leonardtrailers.com

VETERINARIANS 
BEARD-NAVASOTA 
VETERINARY HOSPITAL 
8176 Hwy 90 South
Navasota, TX 77868
(936) 825-3877
beardnavasota.com

BRAZOS VALLEY 
EQUINE HOSPITALS 
Navasota Hospital
6999 Hwy 6
Navasota, TX 77868
(936) 825-2197
Salado Hospital
1920 FM 2268
Salado, Texas 76571
(254) 947-1292
Cypress Outpatient
18703 Juergen Rd
Cypress, TX 77433
(281) 255-2280
bveh.com

DECILLO EQUINE CLINIC 
22127 Gratehouse Ln
Hempstead, TX 77445
(979) 826-2853
decilloequine.com

ELGIN VETERINARY 
HOSPITAL 
600 Hwy 290 W
Elgin, TX 78621
(512) 894-8734
elginvets.com

See page 41

EQUINE MOBILE 
VETERINARY SERVICES 
Extended Houston area
Keeping your horse happy, 
healthy, and safe
(409) 974-0060
equinemobileveterinaryservices.com

See page 29

EQUINE SPORTS 
MEDICINE & SURGERY 
2991 Interstate 20 Frontage Rd
Weatherford, TX 76087
(817) 596-2829
equinesportsmedicine.com

FREDERICKSBURG EQUINE 
VETERINARY SERVICES 
937 Leyendecker Rd
Fredericksburg, TX 78624
(830) 990-9052
fredequine.com

GUARDIA EQUINE - 
SPORTS MEDICINE 
12645 Memorial Dr #F1176
Houston, TX 77024
(713) 249-1648
GuardiaEquine.com

GULF COAST ANIMAL 
EYE CLINIC 
1551 Campbell Rd
Houston, TX 77055
(713) 461-3132 ext 1
gulfcoastanimaleyeclinic.com

HILL COUNTRY EQUINE 
32640 Hwy 3351 S
Boerne, TX 78006
(830) 336-3600
hillcountryequinetx.com

INNOVATIVE EQUINE 
PODIATRY 
500 Rice Rd
Collinsville, TX 76233
(903) 718-0056
innovativeequinepodiatry.org

See page 35

MEDVET HOUSTON 
12855 Gulf Fwy
Houston, TX 77034
(713) 461-3132 ext 2
gulfcoastanimaleyeclinic.com

MILLER & O’CONNOR 
VETERINARY SERVICES 
Compassionate care for 
your 4 legged family
24082 W FM 1097
Montgomery , TX 77356
(936) 449-4054

OUTLAW EQUINE HOSPITAL 
AND REHAB CENTER 
2124 CR 4127
Decatur, TX 76234
(940) 626-8387
outlawequinevet.com

PADRE ANIMAL HOSPITAL 
9501 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX 78418
(361) 937-2631
gulfcoastanimaleyeclinic.com

RIGBY EQUINE MEDICINE 
& REPRODUCTION 
38335 Spur 149 Rd
Magnolia, TX 77354
(832) 702-5812
rigbyequine.com

TEXAS A&M 
500 Raymond Stotzer Pkwy
College Station, TX 77845
(979) 845-3541
vethospital.tamu.edu/large-animal

VETERINARY HOSPITAL 
OF NEW WAVERLY 
455 W State Hwy 150
New Waverly, TX 77359
(936) 344-8469
vethospitalnewwaverly.com

http://texastruckworks.com
http://laredoconversions.com
http://leonardtrailers.com
http://beardnavasota.com
http://bveh.com
http://decilloequine.com
http://elginvets.com
http://equinemobileveterinaryservices.com
http://equinesportsmedicine.com
http://fredequine.com
http://GuardiaEquine.com
http://gulfcoastanimaleyeclinic.com
http://hillcountryequinetx.com
http://innovativeequinepodiatry.org
http://gulfcoastanimaleyeclinic.com
http://outlawequinevet.com
http://gulfcoastanimaleyeclinic.com
http://rigbyequine.com
http://vethospital.tamu.edu/large-animal
http://vethospitalnewwaverly.com


53

http://4startrailers.com


54

WALLER EQUINE HOSPITAL 
28234 FM 2920
Waller, TX 77484
(936) 931-2900
wallerequine.com

WEATHERFORD EQUINE 
MEDICAL CENTER 
1877 Mineral Wells Hwy
Weatherford, TX 76088
(817) 594-9100
weatherfordequine.com

WATERERS 
VARNAN WATERERS 
5036 Lexington Rd
Paris, KY 40361
(859) 621-9201
varnanwaterersky.com

See page 49

WEDDING 
DESTINATIONS 
7IL RANCH 
5389 Mill Creek Rd
Cat Springs, TX 78933
(979) 236-5552
7ilranch.com

See page 49

WESTERN WEAR 
CORRAL WESTERN 
WEAR & TACK 
2605 1st St
Rosenburg, TX 77471
(281) 341-0900
corralwesternwearandtack.com

See page 49

D&D TEXAS OUTFITTERS 
516 E Interstate 10
Seguin, TX 78155
(830) 379-7340
ddtexasoutfitters.com

JIMENEZ CHARRO & 
WESTERN IMPORTS 
3862 South Fwy
Fort Worth, TX 76110
(817) 921-4455
jimenezcharrowestern.com

See page 18

LLANO FEED & SUPPLY 
203 E Tarrant St
Llano, TX 78643
(325) 247-4126
llanofeed.com

See page 25

UNITED AG COOP 
907 S Wharton St
El Campo, TX 77437
(979) 543-7756
UnitedAg.net
UnitedAgGeneralStore.com

See page 31

WILD HORSE 
ADOPTIONS 
BLM 
Wild Horse and Burro 
Information Center
(866) 468-7826
blm.gov/whb

See page 57

WILDLIFE SUPPLIES 
JACKSON BROS. FEED 
3818 S Treadaway Blvd
Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 691-1110
jacksonbrosfeed.com

See pages 30 & 33

JACKSON BROS. 
FEED & SEED #2 
241 S 11th
Abilene, TX 79602
(325) 676-3333
jacksonbrosfeed.com

See pages 30 & 33

MASON FEED STORE 
130 Austin
Mason, TX 76856
(325) 347-6381
masonfeedstore.com

See page 33

NOEY TRAILER REPAIR
Stock Trailer Repair + Wiring

979-218-1479
Normangee, TX

http://wallerequine.com
http://weatherfordequine.com
http://varnanwaterersky.com
http://ilranch.com
http://corralwesternwearandtack.com
http://ddtexasoutfitters.com
http://jimenezcharrowestern.com
http://llanofeed.com
http://UnitedAg.net
http://UnitedAgGeneralStore.com
http://blm.gov/whb
http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://jacksonbrosfeed.com
http://masonfeedstore.com


55

Kooling o�  people and horses 
one structure at a time

Coating your horse trailer or barn roof with our product is proven 
to lower the internal temperature and stop leaks permanently.

  ü Horse Trailers
  ü Living Quarters
  ü Stock Trailers
  ü Cargo Trailers
  ü RVs/Motorhomes
  ü Barns

SOUTH
a division of Equine Kool 

281-914-0541
�        EquineKoolSouth

BEFORE AFTER

BEFORE

AFTER

BEFORE

AFTER



56

BORN TO PULL
817-915-2334

laredoconversions.com

LAREDO CONVERSIONS
Proud sponsor of the

WSTR

Follow us on Facebook

http://laredoconversions.com


57

http://blm.gov/whb


58

INDEX OF ADVERTISERS

4-Star Trailers ............................................................. 53
7IL Ranch ................................................................... 49
Alvin Farrier Supply ................................................... 21
ARK-LA-TEX Shop Builders of Texas ............................ 25
BLM ........................................................................... 57
Boles Feed Co. ........................................................... 30
Buckey™ Nutrition .................................................... 29
CDN Softwoods .......................................................... 46
Colorado State University .............................................4
Corral Western Wear & Tack ....................................... 49
Coryell Feed & Supply .......................................22 & 30
D & L Farm and Home Denton .................. 26 & 30 & 33
D&L Farm and Home ................................................. 30
Deb Little Photography ........................... 4 & front cover
Deer Creek Structures ................................................ 38
Dripping Springs Ranch Park .......................................5
Edmonds Insurance Agency ...................................... 36
Elgin General Store .................................................... 30
Elgin Veterinary Hospital ........................................... 41
Equine Kool South ..................................................... 55
Equine Mobile Veterinary Services ............................ 29
Esh Ranch .................................................................. 36
Greeley Stampede ..................................................... 45
Farmersville Grain & Hardware ..........................30 & 33
Innovative Equine Podiatry ....................................... 35
J & N Feed & Seed ..................................................... 30
Jackson Bros. Feed ............................................30 & 33
Jacobs Properties....................................................... 42
Jimenez Charro & Western Imports........................... 18
Karen Roehl ..................................................................5
Kentucky Horse Park .................................................. 18
Kiser Ranch Development ............................................4
Lake Erie College ....................................................... 14
Lamar Community College ...........................................5
Laredo Conversions ................................................... 56
Lauing Ranch Quarter Horses .................................... 17
Llano Feed & Supply .................................................. 25

Lochte Feed .......................................................30 & 32
Lonestar Barns ..............................................................6
Mansfield Feed & Supply........................................... 30
Mason Feed Store ...................................................... 33
Morton Buildings .........................................................9
MWS Inc ............................................. inside front cover
New Braunfels Feed & Supply ................................... 32
Noey Trailer Repair..................................................... 54
Nutrena Dealers......................................................... 33
Odiorne Feed ............................................................. 30
Phoenix Protective Coatings ...................................... 10
Pinebrook Farms ...........................................................5
PJ’s Backlot Feed & Emporium .................................. 32
Producers Coop Country Store ................................... 30
Purina Dealers ...................................................... 30-31
Rocking B Cowboy Supply ......................................... 18
Sam’s Western Store .................................................. 31
Shoo-Fly ..................................................................... 37
Signature Quarters .................................................... 50
Southern Breeze Equestrian Center .......................... 14
Spring Creek Feed Center ......................... 31 & 33 & 34
Steinhauser’s ........................................ 31 & back cover
Strutty’s Feed & Pet Supply ................................31 & 33
Sunrise Farm Quarter Horses .................................... 17
Teskey’s ..............................................................31 & 33
Texas Farrier Supply ................................................... 22
Texas Truck Riggins .................................................... 13
The Hay and Feed Ranch ...................................33 & 35
Tibaldos Feed & Supply ............................................. 31
Tractor Supply - Weatherford ..................................... 31
Twin Cities South Trailers ........................................... 41
United Ag Coop ......................................................... 31
Varnan Waterers ........................................................ 49
Walden Farm & Ranch Supply ................................... 31
Well-Shod Farrier Supply ........................................... 25
Western Ag Insurance Agency, Inc. ..... inside back cover
Windmill Monogrammed Halters ............................. 35



http://westernaginc.com


Alvin
1331 Highway 6

West Alvin, TX 77511 
281-388-0388

Brookshire 
34350 Katy Freeway
Brookshire, 77423 

281-934-2479

Hempstead 
820 Business Hwy 2905 N.

Hempstead, TX 77445 
979-826-3273

Magnolia
18821 F.M. 1488

Magnolia, TX 77355
281-356-2530

Richmond 
6401 Fm 359 Rd

Richmond, TX 77406 
832-595-9500

Sealy 
228 West Front Street

Sealy, TX 77474 
979-885-2967

http://Steinhausers.com

